


Directory or 
Direction?

N O W,  Y O U ’ L L  F I N D  B O T H .

S E A R C H  O U R  C O M P R E H E N S I V E  L I S T  O F  I N D U S T R Y- L E A D I N G  C R E D I T O R S ’  R I G H T S 
L A W  F I R M S  A N D  A N C I L L A R Y  S E R V I C E  P R O V I D E R S  O N L I N E  A N D  I N  P R I N T. 

F I N D  T H E  L E G A L I S T  AT  A L F N . O R G / L E G A L I S T



M C C A L L A  R AY M E R  L E I B E R T P I E R C E ,  L L C

A L A B A M A     C O N N E CT I C U T  F LO R I DA   G E O R G I A    I L L I N O I S   M I S S I S S I P P I 

L E A R N  M O R E  AT M C C A L L A . C O M

FORECLOSURE 
BANKRUPTCY
SALES & EVICTIONS
LITIGATION 
REAL ESTATE CLOSINGS 
REO



Publications
alfn angle
The ANGLE is the ALFN’s premier 
publication, published quarterly in 
digital format. Each issue includes 
updates, contributions and regular 
sections like Snap Shot, Q&ALFN and 
On the Books.

legal updates
Brief, member-authored directives 
covering local, state and federal legal 
issues sent directly to over 4,000 mort-
gage servicing professionals.

picture the future
Published each year at ANSWERS by 
the Junior Professionals & Executives 
Group. Picture the Future showcases 
a mix of young professionals who 
stand out for their leadership and com-
mitment to the mortgage servicing 
industry.

legalist
This thing right here in your hands. 
Fabulous isn’t it?

WILLed
A quarterly publication brought to you 
by ALFN’s Women in Legal Leadership 
practice group. The purpose of WILLed 
is to disseminate information, promote 
unity, and provide updates to our mem-
bers.

Groups
amicus brief
Meets as-needed and determines, 
drafts and files amicus briefs on 
behalf of the ALFN in cases deemed 
to have direct impact on practitioners 
and clients.

conference planning
Aids the ALFN Executive Team and
Board of Directors in planning the 
ALFN’s flagship event, the annual lead-
ership conference, ANSWERS, held 
each July. 

marketing
Includes veteran marketers and 
business development professionals 
tasked with increasing brand aware-
ness for the Association and attracting 
additional mortgage
servicing personnel to ALFN events,
webinars and publications.

women in legal leadership
The largest practice group in the 
ALFN, WILL is designed specifically as 
a forum for women in the mortgage 
servicing industry to cultivate women 
leaders. This group hosts its own sum-
mit each April called WILLPOWER.

junior professionals & 
executives
JPEG is the ALFN’s young profes-
sionals network attracting stand-out 
practitioners under 40 years of age or 
with fewer than five years of industry 
experience. JPEG hosts periodic mix-
ers, volunteer opportunities, publishes 
Picture the Future: The Annual List, 

and offers participants educational 
opportunities.  

legislative & regulatory 
policy group
Closely examines, monitors and pro-
vides updates on legislative and regu-
latory issues impacting practitioners, 
clients and the industry at large. This 
Group plays a distinct role in planning 
the ALFN’s annual Advocacy Day held 
each spring in Washington, D.C.

bankruptcy
Focuses on recent cases, bankruptcy 
rules changes and other issues affect-
ing mortgage servicers. This group 
coordinates webinars, authors content 
for ALFN publications and helps host 
the ALFN Bankruptcy Intersect pro-
gram each February.

complex litigation
This group focuses on complex litiga-
tion covering all aspects of default ser-
vices and creditors’ rights legal issues.

Events
answers
The ALFN’s flagship event, ANSWERS, 
is held each July. An invitation-only 
event, ANSWERS attracts over 300 
mortgage servicing professionals and 
is now in its 15th year offering educa-
tion, networking and business devel-
opment.

alfn webinars 
Top-notch education right from your 
desk. ALFN webinars regularly attract 
150+ attendees and are offered free-
of-charge to mortgage servicers. With 
over five years of archived edu-cation 
at alfn.org, live Q&A sessions
with speakers, and complimentary 
marketing to over 5,000 industry pro-
fessionals, there’s no better option to 
maximize your membership ROI.

intersect
Bankruptcy Intersect is held each Feb-
ruary and Foreclosure Intersect is held 
each November. This two-part Inter-
sect program drills down on industry 
trends, forecasts issues to come, and 
reinforces positive communication 
between your Foreclosure and Bank-
ruptcy departments, legal counsel, 
borrowers and investors. 

onsite trainings
Day-long, servicer-specific seminars 
are coordinated periodically by ser-
vicer request. Attendees are client-se-
lected with remaining opportunities 
offered through a lottery process 
available to all members.

willpower summit
This event, held each April, is the defin-
itive summit for sharing, development 
and networking for women leaders in 
the industry.

At ALFN we believe that our business is your business. As a mem-
bership association, our investment runs deep because your people 
are our people.

We know business is built on relationships, trust and results. That’s 
why everything we do centers on one thing: people. Connecting you 
to the right business partner. Leveraging our experts and thought 
leaders to educate you. Making available our technological resourc-
es to drive value to your bottom line. Creating, refining and promot-
ing our platforms, in print, online and face-to-face, to elevate your 
brand.

On the following pages, you’ll find some of the best people doing 
some of the best work in mortgage servicing today. We’re proud 
that they’re ALFN members and we hope you’ll make the decision to 
do business with us, and them, today.

ABOUT THE ALFN
The ALFN is a professional organization comprised of members 
of the legal and financial services industries.  Our mission is to 
serve our members through leadership, education, advocacy, and 
professional development.  ALFN’s membership roster consists of 
over 200 members that include law firms, foreclosure trustee’s and 
ancillary service providers covering all 50 states.  

ABOUT THIS DIRECTORY
This guide is updated and published twice a year by the American 
Legal & Financial Network (ALFN). For online member searches and 
additional contacts, use our online member directory at ALFN.org. 
All rights reserved. For information on membership, dues, sponsor-
ship or events contact ALFN at info@alfn.org.

PAGE 5PAGE 4

The single biggest 
(and best) investment 
you’ll make all year. 



ALFN Associate Members
Here, you won’t find vendors. You’ll find partners.

LenderLive is a premier services provider that partners with financial companies 
to transform their day-to-day operations by delivering services and solutions that 
improve efficiencies, reduce operational errors, and mitigate compliance risk. We 
help you achieve your strategic and operational goals throughout the loan cycle 
with our unique blend of innovative technology, superior process management, 
embedded compliance and in-depth expertise. We offer unique:

•	Technology mortgage solutions driven by lean process design;
•	Fulfillment, settlement and document services that enable fast,

compliant loan closing;
•	Enhanced client customer satisfaction;
•	Solutions to improve profitability and minimize regulatory risk.

Our solutions work together seamlessly or we can tailor them to meet your 
needs. Standalone services include private-label mortgage fulfillment with 
optional secondary marketing, title and settlement services, and document and 
critical borrower communication services. Integrated fulfillment, settlement and 
document services share client data to drive accurate, timely and compliant 
document solutions.

As a proven partner, clients rely on us daily for thousands of transactions and 
high-quality experiences for their valued customers. With LenderLive, our clients 
benefit by sharing the ownership cost of building superior capabilities, rather 
than bearing the investment cost alone.

Contact this 
Member

LenderLive
DEBORAH CARLILE
VP Client Relations
710 S. Ash Street, Suite 210
Glendale, CO 80246
877-516-8545
Deb.Carlile@lenderlive.com
www.lenderlive.com

Gold Partner Level
Associate Spotlight:
LenderLive

Associates
Asset Protection Professionals

Mortgage Contracting Services
CAROLINE REAVES
6504 International Pkwy., Ste 1500 
Plano, TX 75093
Phone: 813-387-1100
Fax: 813-286-7016
contactus@mcs360.com
www.MCS360.com 

MSI
SHERILEE MASSIER
500 Grapevine Hwy, Suite 400 
Hurst, TX 76054
Phone: 800-346-2432 ext 3244
Fax: 800-428-0055
sherilee.massier@msionline.com 
www.msionline.com

National Field 
Representatives, Inc.
MARGIE SCHAGEN
136 Maple Avenue

C2C Title Services
JEREMY HARMON 

LEGALIST
MEDIA & 
PRINT 
PARTNERS

PRINT
PRINTCOR SOLUTIONS
TED KOHN
826 Heatherhaven Dr.
Ballwin, MO 63011
Phone: 636-891-9900
Fax: 636-891-0204
customerservice@printcorsolutions.com
www.printcorsolutions.com

MEDIA
SERVICING MANAGEMENT
VANESSA WILLIAMS
100 Willenbrock Road
Oxford, CT 06478
Phone: 203-262-4670, ext. 233
Fax: 972-495-2546
williams@zackin.com 
www.sm-online.com

PAGE 7PAGE 6

Claremont, NH 03743
Phone: 800-639-2151 x2220 
Fax: 603-543-1818 
mschagen@nfronline.com 
www.NFROnline.com  

REO Nationwide Inc.
CJ GEHLKE
377 E. Coast Highway Suite 250 
Newport Beach, CA 92660 
Phone: 888-700-0868 X326 Fax: 
888-700-0868
info@reonationwide.com
www.reonationwide.com

3000 Kellway Dr 
Carrollton, TX  75006
Phone: 844-532-3776 x700
jeremy.harmon@c2ctitleservices.com 
www.c2ctitleservices.com 

First American Mortgage 
Solutions
KIMBERLEY SWEET
3 First American Way
Santa Ana, CA 92707
Phone: 714-250-7417
Fax: 714-287-1316
KiSweet@firstam.com
www.firstam.com 

LenderLive Network, Inc.
DEBORAH CARLILE
710 South Ash Street, Suite 200 
Glendale, CO 80246
Phone: 877-516-3221
Fax: 877-516-8699
deb.carlile@lenderlive.com  
www.lenderlive.com

ServiceLink, A Black Knight 
Financial Company
MARCO BRENES
250 Commerce, 2nd Floor
Irvine, CA 92602
Phone: 949-307-2831
marco.brenes@servicelinkfnf.com 
www.servicelinkfnf.com 

Titleology, Inc. 
JAY JACOBS 
4100 Midway Road, Suite 1040 
Carrollton, TX 75007 
Phone: 469-208-0403  
jay.jacobs@titleology.com  
www.titleology.com 

Associates
Land and Title Professionals

Dimont Acquisitions Inc 
STACIE RANKEY
18451 Dallas Parkway Dallas, TX 
75278 
Phone: 972-428-9684 
Stacie.Rankey@Dimont.com  
www.dimont.com

Dyck-O'Neal, Inc.
SCOTT KELLER
6060 N. Central Expwy, Suite 200 
Dallas, TX  75206
Phone: 469-930-1370
skeller@dyckoneal.com 
www.dyckoneal.com



PAGE 9PAGE 8

Associates
Legal Support Service 
Professionals

TEN-X
MICHAEL CALLAHAN
1 Mauchly
Irvine, CA 92618
Phone: 800-499-6199
mcallahan@auction.com
www.auction.com 

Firefly Legal
JENNIFER K. DLUGOLECKI
19150 S. 88th Ave.
Mokena, IL 60448
Phone: 631-764-5057
Fax: 708-478-5405
Jennifer.Dlugolecki@fireflylegal.com 
www.fireflylegal.com 

Firm Solutions, LLC
JAN DUKE
4002 West State St., Suite 200 Tampa, 
FL 33609
Phone: 813-397-1463
Fax: 813-333-7445
Jduke@Firmsolutions.Us  
www.firmsolutions.us

MyMotionCalendar.com
JONATHAN BRODER
3363 West Commercial Blvd
Suite 115
Ft. Lauderdale, FL  33309
Phone: 1-877-670-6776
Fax: 305-402-3744
jbroder@mymotioncalendar.com 
www.mymotioncalendar.com 

National Business Institute 
ELIZABETH ZENNER
1218 McCanne Drive
Altoona, WI 54720
Phone: 800-777-8707 ext 2323
Fax: 715-835-1405
elizabeth.zenner@nbi-sems.com
www.nbi-sems.com 

ProVest, L.L.C.
VIC DRAPER
4520 Seedling Circle
Tampa, FL 33614
Phone: 813-877-2844 ext. 1424
Fax: 972-495-2546
vdraper@provest.us 
www.provest.us 

Associates
Risk Evaluation, Investment 
Research and Consulting 
Professionals

Nexus Consulting 
Consortium LC
PAUL KOOIMA
1456 3rd Ave SE Suite 100
Sioux Center, IA 51250
Phone: 314-821-8424
Fax: 314-821-8424
pkooima@nexus-cc.com 
www.nexus-cc.com 

Shea Barclay Group
VERN BARCLAY
100 N. Tampa St., Suite 3530
Tampa, FL 33602
Phone: 813-251-2585
Fax: 813-251-2585
Vbarclay@sheabarclay.com 
www.sheabarclay.com 

Associates
Technology Professionals

Affinity Consulting Group
DEBBIE FOSTER
11370 66th Street North, Suite 132
Largo, FL 33773
Phone: 727-544-5400
Fax: 866-478-6510
dfoster@affinityconsulting.com
www.affinityconsulting.com 

Assure360
ADAM HANSEN 
3000 Kellway Drive Suite 110 
Carrollton, TX 75006 
Phone: 847-770-4226 
Fax: 847-627-4796
adam.hansen@assure360.com 
www.assure360.com 

CaseMax 
KEVIN TONOVITZ 
13160 Foster St #100, 
Overland Park, KS 66213 
Phone: 913-663-7645  
kevin.tonovitz@casemax.com 
www.casemax.com 

NetDirector
HARRY BEISSWENGER
12363 Hampton Park Blvd.
Tampa, FL 33624
Phone: 813-774-4797
Fax: 813-749-7130
harry@netdirector.biz 
www.netdirector.biz 

Perfect Practice/ADC Legal 
Systems
MONTY HELIN
1209 Edgewater Drive
Orlando, FL 32804
Phone: 888-843-8992
Fax: 407-841-9814
sales@perfectpractice.com 
www.perfectpractice.com 

NetDirector
NetDirector provides a secure cloud-based 
data and document exchange solution 
for the default servicing ecosystem to 
deliver seamless interoperability between 
parties (i.e.: attorneys, servicers, vendors). 
NetDirector bridges gaps created by dispa-
rate systems & technologies by allowing 
companies at any location to share data & 
documents securely over a single internet 
connection with any other member of the 
network. Our approach allows all parties 
to collaborate and exchange data in a 
seamless bi-directional, real-time manner. 
Premium services include: SCRA Search, 
PACER Search, SSN Finder, Legal Descrip-
tion Extraction, and many more. NetDi-
rector is proud to be a five-time member 
of the prestigious Inc. 5000 list of fastest 
growing U.S. based companies.

Technology
I N  F O C U S

Shea Barclay Group
Shea Barclay Group (SBG), is an inde-

pendently owned and operated firm spe-
cializing in Professional Liability insurance 

and Risk Management for law firms. Our 
roots can be traced back to 1995 when we 

were founded, and today SBG principals 
combine for over 40 years of insurance ex-
perience and have proudly built a firm that 

has grown into a national operation with 
multiple offices and clients in 30 states.

Insurance
I N  F O C U S

Shea Barclay Group
VERN BARCLAY

100 N. Tampa St., Suite 3530
Tampa, FL 33602

Phone: 813-251-2585
Fax: 813-251-2585

Vbarclay@sheabarclay.com

NetDirector
HARRY BEISSWENGER
12363 Hampton Park Blvd.
Tampa, FL 33624
Phone: 813-774-4797
Fax: 813-749-7130
harry@netdirector.biz 
www.netdirector.biz 

Greentree Legal
PAULA ASHCRAFT
10925 Reed Hartman Hwy., 
Suite 300 
Cincinnati, OH 45242
Phone: 513-891-9601
pashcraft@greentreelegal.com 
www.greentreelegal.com



Alabama  
Jauregui & Lindsey, LLC
Michael Lindsey
244 Inverness Center Drive, 
Ste. 200
Birmingham, AL 35242
Phone: 205-909-6086
Fax: 205-970-3886
mlindsey@jandllawfirm.com
www.jandllawfirm.com

PAGE 11PAGE 10

Alabama  
Enterprise Members

McCalla Raymer 
Leibert Pierce LLC 
MARTY STONE
Two N. Twentieth St., Suite 1310 
Birmingham, AL 35203
Phone: 678-281-3951
Fax: 770-643-4062
Marty.Stone@mccalla.com 
www.mccalla.com

Jauregui & Lindsey, LLC
MICHAEL LINDSEY
244 Inverness Center Drive, Ste. 200
Birmingham, AL 35242
Phone: 205-909-6086
Fax: 205-970-3886
mlindsey@jandllawfirm.com
www.jandllawfirm.com

Longshore, Buck & 
Longshore, P.C.
BILLY LONGSHORE
2009 2nd Avenue North
Birmingham, AL 35203
Phone: 205-252-7661
Fax: 205-252-0812
billy3@longshorebuck.com 
www.longshorebuck.com 

Pierce Ledyard, P.C.
GOODMAN G. LEDYARD
3801 Airport Blvd
Mobile, AL 36608
Phone: 251-338-1300
Fax: 251-338-1305
gledyard@pierceledyard.com 
www.pierceledyard.com 

Stephens Millirons, P.C.
ROBERT J. WERMUTH
120 Seven Cedars Drive

Huntsville, AL 35802
Phone: 256-382-5500
Fax: 256-536-9488
rwermuth@smpclaw.com
www.smpclaw.com

Arizona
Enterprise Members

The Mortgage Law Firm
EYAL LEEDER
301 E. Bethany Home Road
Suite A-227
Phoenix, AZ 85012	
Phone: 619-465-8200, ext. 8858	
Fax: 951-308-0055	
eyal.leeder@mtglawfirm.com
www.mtglawfirm.com

Folks & O'Connor, P.L.L.C.
LARRY FOLKS
1850 North Central Avenue, 
Suite 1140
Phoenix, AZ 85004
Phone: 602-256-5906
Fax: 602-256-9101
folks@folksoconnor.com 
www.folksoconnor.com 

Arkansas
Enterprise Members

Mackie Wolf Zientz & 
Mann, P.C.
KELLER MACKIE
Union Plaza, Suite 1560
124 West Capitol
Little Rock, AR 72201
Phone: 214-635-2650
Fax: 214-635-2686
kmackie@mwzmlaw.com
www.mwzmlaw.com

Padgett Law Group
TIM PADGETT
6267 Old Water Oak Rd, Suite 203 
Tallahassee, FL 32312
Phone: 850-422-2520
Fax: 850-422-2567 
tp@padgettlaw.net 
www.padgettlaw.net

Wilson & Associates, P.L.L.C.
JENNIFER WILSON-HARVEY 1521 
Merrill Drive
Little Rock, AR 72211
Phone: 501-219-9388
Fax: 501-219-9458
jwilson@wilson-assoc.com 
www.wilson-assoc.com

Mickel Law Firm, P.A.
JAMES SWINDLE
1501 North University Ave., Ste. 966
Little Rock, AR 72207
Phone: 501-664-4808
Fax: 501-664-0631
j.swindle@mickellaw.com
www.Mickellaw.com

California
Enterprise Members

Aldridge Pite, LLP
GEE ALDRIDGE
4375 Jutland Drive
San Diego, CA 92117
Phone: 404-994-7400
galdridge@aldridgepite.com
www.aldridgepite.com  

Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
PHILLIP A. NORMAN
3237 E. Guasti Road, Suite 230
Ontario, CA 91761 
Phone: 219-462-5104
Fax: 219-548-2307
pnorman@mlg-defaultlaw.com 
www.mlg-defaultlaw.com

The Mortgage Law Firm
EYAL LEEDER
41689 Enterprise Circle N., Ste 228
Temecula, CA 92590	
Phone: 619-465-8200, ext. 8858	
Fax: 951-308-0055	
eyal.leeder@mtglawfirm.com
www.mtglawfirm.com

Legalist Enhanced Listings
Throughout the ALFN Legalist, our official 
member directory updated, printed, and 
distributed twice each year, you’ll see 
enhanced listings that look just like this 
one. Your free, basic listing stays under 
your state(s) of membership, and here we 
call out your brand, state of membership, 
contact information, and logo. We also 
include a one paragraph description of 
your services. Enhanced listings are just 
$295 a year and they include enhance-
ments to your online listing at ALFN.org as 
well. Your brand will populate at the top of 
the list when mortgage servicers or other 
potential business partners search your 
state or service via our online portal. Two 
page profile spreads are available for $995 
in the first year and $495 annual renewals 
(does not include photography). 

Enhance Your Listing Today
Visit www.alfn.org/legalist for more
details

Your State
I N  F O C U S

ALFN Attorney/Trustee Members
Here, you won’t find vendors. You’ll find partners.



Entrepreneurship is at the heart of the story behind Gilbert Garcia 
Group, a women- and minority-owned and operated ALFN attor-
ney member in Florida. It’s also the impetus behind the firm’s 
expansion and its focus on community. Often representing the 
firm publicly is principal and Managing Partner Michelle Gilbert, 
a woman who invests as much in her industry as she does in her 
own firm. 

Gilbert Garcia Group maintains memberships and a high level 
of involvement in many major industry associations, often with 
leadership roles and substantial volunteer work on behalf of the 
industry. 

As a collaborative leader, Gilbert works with practitioners from 
across the country, competition down the street, her lawmakers 
and regulators on Capitol Hill, and both the consumers and cli-
ents on each side of the legal issues she weighs everyday. 

Gilbert’s (standing, far left) partners, Jennifer Lima-Smith (front 
right), Managing Litigation/Risk Management Attorney, Laura 
Layne Walker (front left), Managing First Legal Attorney, Robert 
Garcia, Jr. (standing, center), Managing Attorney for Business 
Law and Amy McGrotty (standing, right) Managing Attorney 
for Foreclosure and Closings, manage key parts of the firm’s 
business.

Diversity
In Florida with 

Gilbert Garcia Group

Industry Practice Areas
Foreclosure 
Bankruptcy
Sales & Evictions
Litigation 
Real Estate and REO

At-A-Glance Stats
Founded: 1991

ALFN membership: 7 years
Headquartered: Tampa, FL

Women-Owned Firm
Minority-Owned Firm

Pictured
Standing, L to R:

Michelle Gilbert, Esq., 
Robert Garcia, Esq., 
Amy McGrotty, Esq.; 

Seated, L to R:
Laura Layne Walker, Esq., and 

Jennifer Lima-Smith, Esq.

A L F N 
AT T O R N E Y /

T R U S T E E
M E M B E R  I N 

F L O R I D A 

Michelle Gilbert, Esq.
Managing Partner
2313 W. Violet St.
Tampa, Fl. 33603
Phone: 813-638-8920, Ext. 253
Fax: 813-443-5089
www.gilbertgrouplaw.com

PAGE 13PAGE 12



PAGE 15PAGE 14

California
Continued

Law Office of Jason C. Tatman
JASON C. TATMAN
5677 Oberlin Drive, Ste. 210
San Diego, CA 92121
Phone: 858-201-3593
jt@nationwidereconveyance.com
www.nationwidereconveyance.com

Malcolm Cisneros
BILL MALCOLM
2112 Business Center Dr., 2nd Fl
Irvine, CA 92612
Phone: 949-252-9400
Fax: 949-252-1032
bill@mclaw.org 
www.malcolmcisneros.com 

McCarthy & Holthus, L.L.P.
KEVIN MCCARTHY
1770 Fourth Ave.
San Diego, CA 92101
Phone: 619-685-4800
Fax: 619-685-4810
kmccarthy@mccarthyholthus.com 
www.mccarthyholthus.com

Prober & Raphael, ALC
LEE RAPHAEL
20750 Ventura Blvd., Suite 100
Woodland Hills, CA 91364
Phone: 818-227-0100
Fax: 818-227-0637
lraphael@pralc.com 
www.pralc.com 

The Law Offices of 
Michelle Ghidotti
MICHELLE GHIDOTTI-GONSALVES
5120 E. La Palma Ave., Ste. 206
Anaheim Hills, CA  92807
Phone: 949-354-2601
mghidotti@ghidottilaw.com
www.ghidottilaw.com 

The Wolf Firm, ALC
ALAN S. WOLF
2955 Main Street, Second Floor
Irvine, CA 92614
Phone: 949-480-1764
Fax: 949-608-0133
alan.wolf@wolffirm.com 
www.wolffirm.com 

Tiffany & Bosco, P.A.
OLIVIA TODD
2525 E. Camelback Rd.
Phoenix, AZ 85016
Phone: 602-412-5100
Fax: 602-264-6209
otodd@tblaw.com
www.tblaw.com

Trustee Corps
CATHERINE COLE SHERBURN
1900 Gillette Ave.
Irvine, CA 92614
Phone: 714-696-2367
Fax: 949-502-1021
Ccole@Trusteecorps.com 
www.Trusteecorps.com 

Wright, Finlay & Zak, L.L.P.
T. ROBERT FINLAY
4665 MacArthur Court, Ste. 280
Newport Beach, CA 92660
Phone: 949-477-5050
Fax: 949-477-9200
rfinlay@wrightlegal.net 
www.wrightlegal.net 

Zieve Brodnax & Steele, LLP
JUAN MEDINA
30 Corporate Park, Suite 450
Irvine, CA 92606
Phone: 714-848-7920
Fax: 714-848-7650
jmedina@zbslaw.com
www.zbslaw.com

Colorado
Enterprise Members

Weinstein & Riley, P.S.
DEANNA WESTFALL
999 18th Street, Suite 2101N
Denver, CO 80202
Phone: 206-438-1041
Fax: 206-269-3493
DeannaW@w-legal.com
www.w-legal.com

Hellerstein and Shore, P.C.
DAVID A. SHORE
5347 S. Valentia Way, Suite 100
Greenwood Village, CO 80111	
Phone: 303-573-1080	
Fax: 303-571-1271	
Inquiries@shoreattys.com	
www.shoreattys.com 	

Janeway Law Firm PC
LYNN JANEWAY
9800 S. Meridian Blvd.
Englewood, CO 80112
Phone: 303-706-9990
Fax: 303-706-9994
lynn@janewaylaw.com
www.janewaylaw.com

Connecticut
Enterprise Members

McCalla Raymer 
Leibert Pierce LLC 
MARTY STONE
50 Weston Street
Hartford, CT 06120 
Phone: 678-281-3951
Fax: 770-643-4062
Marty.Stone@mccalla.com 
www.mccalla.com

Milford Law LLC
VINCENT AVERAIMO
250 Broad Street
Milford, CT 06460
Phone: 203-874-6773
Fax: 203-874-5765 
vincent@milfordlegal.com 
www.milfordlegal.com 

Delaware:
Enterprise Members

Stern & Eisenberg, LLP
STEVE EISENBERG
500 Creek View Road, Suite 304
Newark, DE 19711
Phone: 215-572-8111
Fax: 215-572-5025
seisenberg@sterneisenberg.com 
www.sterneisenberg.com 

District of 
Columbia
Enterprise Members

Baker, Donelson, Bearman, 
Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC
LINDA FINLEY
901 K Street, N.W., Suite 900
Washington, D.C. 20001 
Phone: 404-589-3408
Fax: 404-238-9608
lfinley@bakerdonelson.com 
www.bakerdonelson.com

Law Offices of Jeffrey Nadel
JEFFREY NADEL	
4041 Powder Mill Road, Ste. 415	
Calverton, MD 20705	
Phone: 240 473 5000	
Fax: 240 473 0507	
jeff@lojnlaw.com	
www.lojnlaw.com

Florida
Enterprise Members

Baker, Donelson, Bearman, 
Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC
LINDA FINLEY
100 S.E. Third Avenue, Suite 1620
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33394 
Phone: 404-589-3408
Fax: 404-238-9608
lfinley@bakerdonelson.com 
www.bakerdonelson.com

Stephens Milirons, P.C.
For over 40 years, Stephens Millirons, 
P.C. has provided a comprehensive range
of legal services to the mortgage banking
industry on a national and statewide level.
We have extensive experience
representing the mortgage industry in
foreclosures, evictions, bankruptcy and
related litigation in state and federal court.
We are dedicated to providing quality
representation to our clients utilizing the
latest technology that meets or exceeds
regulatory security and compliance
standards.

Stephens Millirons, P.C.
ROBERT J. WERMUTH
120 Seven Cedars Drive
Huntsville, AL 35802
Phone: 256-382-5500
Fax: 256-536-9488
rwermuth@smpclaw.com
www.smpclaw.com

Alabama
I N  F O C U S



A Bright Start in the 
Sunshine State

G I B S O N  L AW  F I R M

Responsiveness and a focus on creating specifically-tailored solutions 
for our clients are the foundation of The Gibson Law Firm, P.A. Founding 
partner, and ALFN member, Albert D. Gibson set out to create a boutique 
practice that understood the continually changing landscape of the mort-
gage servicing industry, and could provide its clients with innovative and 
effective litigation strategies.

Coming from the Nation’s leading law firms, most recently working exclu-
sively with servicers, lenders and creditors, Albert D. Gibson and Monika 
E. Siwiec offer big-firm experience, while maintaining a small-firm feel.
The Gibson Law Firm, P.A. obtains cost-efficient and effective results,
while at the same time fostering one-on-one relationships with our cli-
ents. Our firm defends creditors’ and servicers’ rights, focusing our prac-
tice on post-judgment and collection litigation, complex debt recovery,
foreclosure litigation from inception through post-judgment, bankruptcy
and federal litigation, up and through the appeals process.

Located in Palm Beach County, our attorneys can travel with ease 
throughout South Florida’s major hubs, with quick and convenient access 
to the west coast of Florida, Central Florida, up and through north Florida 
and the panhandle. With over fifteen years of combined experience in civ-
il litigation, The Gibson Law Firm, P.A. has the knowledge and expertise 
to quickly evaluate our servicer and lender clients’ matters, offering the 
most efficient and effective resolution strategy.

I N D U S T RY  P R ACT I C E  A R E A S
Post-Judgment and Collection Litigation

Real Property Litigation
Foreclosure

Debt Recovery
Bankruptcy

Appellate and Federal Litigation

AT- A - G L A N C E  S TATS
Founded: 2016

ALFN membership: 1 year
Headquartered: Boca Raton, FL

P I CT U R E D
Albert D. Gibson, Esq. 
Managing Partner (L) 
and Monika E. Siwiec, 

Esq. (R)

C O NTACT
Albert D. Gibson, Esq. 

Managing Partner
9858 Clint Moore Rd., C111 #293

Boca Raton, FL 33496
info@gibsonlawfirmpa.com

(561) 501-7858
gibsonlawfirmpa.com

PAGE 17PAGE 16

A L F N 
AT T O R N E Y /
T R U S T E E
M E M B E R  I N
F L O R I D A



PAGE 19PAGE 18

Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
PHILLIP A. NORMAN
100 West Cypress Creek Rd., Ste. 1045
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309
Phone: 219-462-5104
Fax: 219-548-2307
pnorman@mlg-defaultlaw.com 
www.mlg-defaultlaw.com 

McCalla Raymer
Leibert Pierce LLC 
MARTY STONE
225 E. Robinson St., Ste. 155 
Orlando, FL 32801
Phone: 678-281-3951
Fax: 770-643-4062
Marty.Stone@mccalla.com 
www.mccalla.com

Padgett Law Group
TIM PADGETT
6267 Old Water Oak Rd, Suite 203 
Tallahassee, FL 32312
Phone: 850-422-2520
Fax: 850-422-2567 
tp@padgettlaw.net 
www.padgettlaw.net

A | Law
ASHLEY ARENAS
5404 Cypress Center Drive, Ste. 300
Tampa, FL 33609
Phone: 904-356-4755
Fax: 904-356-4754
aarenas@alaw.net  
www.alaw.net 

Berger Firm P.A. 
CHASE BERGER
3050 Biscayne Blvd., Suite 402
Miami, FL 33137
Phone: 305-501-2808
Fax: 954-780-5578
chase@bergerfirm.com
www.bergerfirm.com

Choice Legal Group, P.A. 
MARSHALL WATSON
1800 Northwest 49th Street #120 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33309
Phone: 954-453-0365
Fax: 954-771-6052
marshall.watson@clegalgroup.com 
www.clegalgroup.com 

Clarfield, Okon, & 
Salomone P.L.
STEVEN CLARFIELD
500 S. Australian Ave, Suite 825 
West Palm Beach, FL 33401    
Phone: 561-713-1400
mrotundo@cosplaw.com
www.cosplaw.com 

	








Gilbert Garcia Group, P.A. 
MICHELLE GARCIA GILBERT 
2313 W. Violet Street 
Tampa, FL 33603 
Phone: 813-443-5087 
Fax: 813-443-5089 
mgilbert@gilbertgrouplaw.com 
www.gilbertgrouplaw.com 

Shapiro, Fishman & Gache, LLP
BARRY FISHMAN
2424 N. Federal Highway, Suite 360 
Boca Raton, FL 33431
Phone: 561-998-6700
Fax: 561-998-6707
bfishman@logs.com
www.shapiroattorneys.com/fl 

SHD Legal Group, P.A.
ROY A. DIAZ
499 NW 70th Avenue, Suite 301 
Plantation, FL 33317
Phone: 954-564-2050
Fax: 954-564-9252
rdiaz@shdlegalgroup.com
www.shdlegalgroup.com 

Sirote & Permutt, PC 
KERRY P. MCINERNEY 
2311 Highland Avenue South 
Birmingham, AL 35205 
Phone: 205-930-5197 
Fax: 205-930-5101 
jpack@sirote.com 
www.sirote.com 

Tromberg Law Group, P.A.
ANDREA TROMBERG
1515 South Federal Hwy, Ste. 100
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Phone: 561-338-4101
Fax: 561-338-4077
atromberg@tromberglawgroup.com 
www.tromberglawgroup.com

Padgett Law Group
With an expanding geographical footprint 
and national bankruptcy services, the only 
lines we’re focused on at Padgett Law 
Group are the front lines of technological 
innovation, your financial bottom line, and 
our expertly managed timeline — a 
winning combination that takes you 
directly to the finish line the first time and 
every time.

Serving Arkansas, Florida, Georgia, 
Massachusetts, North Carolina and 
Tennessee

Padgett Law Group
TIM PADGETT
6267 Old Water Oak Rd, Suite 
203 Tallahassee, FL 32312
Phone: 850-422-2520
Fax: 850-422-2567 
tp@padgettlaw.net 
www.padgettlaw.net

Arkansas
I N  F O C U S

We reward your volunteer spirit.
Visit ALFN.org/Assure to get the details on how to bank those reward benefits. 

Greenspoon Marder, PA
REBECCA BRATTER
200 East Broward Blvd., Suite 1500 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33301 
Phone: 954-491-1120
Fax: 954-343-6952
rebecca.bratter@gmlaw.com
www.gmlaw.com  

Kass | Shuler, P.A.
CAROLYN RIVERS
1505 N. Florida Avenue
Tampa, FL 33602
Phone: 813-229-0900 ext. 1371
Fax: 813-229-3323
crivers@kasslaw.com 
www.kasslaw.com 

Kelley Kronenberg, P.A. 
ADAM BARNETT 8201 Peters Road, 
Suite 4000 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33324 
Phone: 954-370-9970 
abarnett@kelleykronenberg.com 
www.kelleykronenberg.com 

Quintairos, Prieto, Wood 
& Boyer, P.A.
MIKE BARKER
1 Independent Drive, Suite 2902 
Jacksonville, FL 32202
Phone: 855-287-0240
Fax: 855-287-0211
mbarker@qpwblaw.com 
www.qpwblaw.com

Robertson Anschutz & 
Schneid, PL
DAVID J. SCHNEID
6409 Congress Avenue, Suite 100 
Boca Raton, FL 33487
Phone: 561-613-0120
Fax: 561-241-6606
djs@rasflaw.com 
www.rasflaw.com 



PAGE 21

Out Front
Sound decision-making, whether it’s hiring, geographic expansion, or building a new 
practice area, McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce does nothing if not carefully, thought-
fully, and well-planned. That also makes execution the easy part—and why McCalla 
Raymer Leibert Pierce can effectively and efficiently execute on behalf of its clients 
throughout the firm’s entire geographic footprint that now includes Florida, Georgia, 
Alabama, Mississippi and, most recently, Illinois and Connecticut.  

The firm was in Georgia for 26 years before expanding and now, in it’s 35th year, 
covers a significant portion of the southeastern United States along with its new 
footprint in the midwest. Brick and mortar locations as well as seamless IT solu-
tions keep the firm integrated and cohesive. It also helps keep the firm’s focus on 
compliance, quality control, time lines and cost-effectiveness top of mind for its 
dedicated, world-class workforce. 

McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce is exceptionally proud of its diverse, industry-leading 
people. Across the industry, you’ll find McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce's employ-
ees volunteering, collaboration, educating and contributing in a broad spectrum 
of events, publications and other endeavors that improve the mortgage servicing 
industry and elevate the profession – because, simply put, that’s how an industry 
leader leads. 

McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce

Industry Practice Areas
Foreclosure 
Bankruptcy
Sales & Evictions
Litigation 
Real Estate Closings and REO

At-A-Glance Stats
Founded: 1982

ALFN membership: 7 years
Headquartered: 

Roswell, GA
LGBT-Owned

Pictured
(L to R) Marty Stone, 

Esq., Melody Jones, Esq., 
Jill Rein, Esq., Robyn 

Katz, Esq., Lee Perres, 
Esq., and Jane Bond, Esq. 

(seated). 

Marty Stone
225 E. Robinson St., Suite 155
Orlando, FL 32801
Phone: 678-281-6500
Fax: 866-244-7960
marty.stone@mccalla.com
www.mccalla.com

A L F N 
AT T O R N E Y /
T R U S T E E
E N T E R P R I S E
M E M B E R  I N
F L O R I D A ,
G E O R G I A ,
A L A B A M A ,
M I S S I S S I P P I ,
I L L I N O I S ,
A N D  C O N N E C T I C U T

PAGE 20



PAGE 23PAGE 22

The Gibson Law Firm, P.A.	
Al GIBSON	
9858 Clint Moore Rd., C111 
#293	
Boca Raton, FL 33496	
Phone: 561-501-7858	
Gibsonlawfirmfl@gmail.com	

Topouzis & Associates PC
TED TOPOUZIS	
18851 NE 29th Ave., Suite 700	
Aventura, FL 33180	
Phone: 855-451-0841	
Fax: 401-533-9889
ttopouzis@taclosinglaw.com	
www.imperialtitlecompany.com

Georgia
Enterprise Members

Aldridge Pite, LLP
GEE ALDRIDGE
3575 Piedmont Rd, NE, Suite 500
Atlant, GA 30305	
Phone: 404-994-7400
galdridge@aldridgepite.com
www.aldridgepite.com  

Baker, Donelson, Bearman, 
Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC
LINDA FINLEY
Monarch Plaza, Suite 1600
3414 Peachtree Road NE
Atlanta, GA 30326
Phone: 404-589-3408
Fax: 404-238-9608
lfinley@bakerdonelson.com 
www.bakerdonelson.com 

McCalla Raymer 
Leibert Pierce LLC 
MARTY STONE
1544 Old Alabama Rd
Roswell, GA 30076
Phone: 678-281-3951
Fax: 770-643-4062
Marty.Stone@mccalla.com 
www.mccalla.com

Padgett Law Group
TIM PADGETT
3490 Piedmont Road NE, Suite 1060
Atlanta, GA 30305
Phone: 850-422-2520
Fax: 850-422-2567
tp@padgettlaw.net 
www.padgettlaw.net 

Campbell & Brannon LLC
J. MICHAEL CAMPBELL
5565 Glenridge Connector, Suite 350
Atlanta, GA 30342
Phone: 770-396-8535
Fax: 770-392-0524
mcampbell@campbellandbrannon.com
www.campbellandbrannon.com

Lefkoff, Rubin, Gleason & 
Russo, P.C.
ANDREW GLEASON
5555 Glenridge Connector, Suite 900
Atlanta, GA 30342
Phone: 404-869-6900
Fax: 404-869-6909
agleason@lrglaw.com
www.lrglaw.com 

O'Kelley & Sorohan, 
Attorneys at Law, LLC
JOSHUA HUCKABY
2170 Satellite Blvd, Suite 375
Duluth, GA 30097

Phone: 770-497-1880
jhuckaby@oslawllc.com
www.okelleyandsorohan.com 

Richard B. Maner, P.C.
RICHARD B. MANER
5775 Glenridge Dr Ste D 100
Atlanta, GA 30328
Phone: 404-252-6385
Fax: 404-252-6394
rmaner@rbmlegal.com 
www.rbmlegal.com

Shapiro Pendergast & 
Hasty, LLP 
JAMES J. LAROTONDA, JR.
2872 Woodcock Blvd, Suite 100
Atlanta, GA 30341
Phone: 770-220-2535
Fax: 770-220-2978
jlarotonda@logs.com 
www.shapiroandhasty.com 

The Geheren Firm, P.C.
PATRICK GEHEREN
4828 Ashford Dunwoody Rd, 2nd FL 
Dunwoody, GA 30338
Phone: 678-587-9500
Fax: 678-587-9098
pgeheren@geherenlaw.com 
www.geherenlaw.com 

Weissman PC 
BRENT WARDROP
One Alliance Center, 4th Floor 3500 
Lenox Road
Atlanta, GA 30326
Phone: 404-926-4500
Fax: 404-926-4700
brentw@weissman.law 
www.weissman.law 

Hawaii
Enterprise Members

The Mortgage Law Firm
EYAL LEEDER
1001 Bishop St, Ste 1000
Honolulu, HI 96813	
Phone: 619-465-8200, ext. 8858	
Fax: 951-308-0055	
eyal.leeder@mtglawfirm.com
www.mtglawfirm.com 

Leu, Okuda & Doi, 
Attorneys at Law
LESTER K. M. LEU
222 Merchant Street, Main Floor
Honolulu, HI 96813
Phone: 808-538-1921
Fax: 808-523-9585
lester@leu-okuda.com 
www.leu-okuda.com

Illinois
Enterprise Members

Codilis & Associates, P.C.
ERNEST J. CODILIS JR.
15W030 North Frontage Road
Suite 100
Burr Ridge, IL 60527
Phone: 630-794-5300
Fax: 630-794-9090
ernie.codilis@il.cslegal.com 
www.codilis.com 

McCalla Raymer 
Leibert Pierce LLC 
MARTY STONE
1 North Dearborn Street, Suite 1300
Chicago, IL 60602

Phone: 678-281-3951
Fax: 770-643-4062
Marty.Stone@mccalla.com 
www.mccalla.com

Heavner Beyers & 
Mihlar, LLC	
JULIE BEYERS	
111 East Main Street, Suite 200	
Decatur, IL 62523	
Phone: 217-422-1719	
Fax: 217-422-1754	
juliebeyers@hsbatty.com	
www.hsbattycom 

Johnson, Blumberg & 
Associates, LLC
KENNETH J. JOHNSON
230 W. Monroe, Suite 1125
Chicago, IL 60606
Phone: 312-541-9710
Fax: 312-541-9711
ken@johnsonblumberg.com 
www.johnsonblumberg.com 

Kluever & Platt, LLC
MEGHAN MAES
65 E. Wacker Pl., Suite 2300
Chicago, IL 60601
Phone: 312-981-7393 
Fax: 312-236-0514
mmaes@klueverplatt.com
www.klueverlpatt.com

Noonan & Lieberman, Ltd.
JIM NOONAN
105 W. Adams, Suite 1800
Chicago, IL 60603
Phone: 312-431-1455
Fax: 312-431-1456
jnoonan@noonanandliberman.com 
www.noonanandlieberman.com

Baker Donelson
Offering decades of experience, we work 
closely with lending and servicing clients 
to find creative, cost- and time-effective 
solutions. We offer litigation and regu-
latory compliance assistance for esca-
lated residential mortgage matters. We 
work with our award-winning Knowledge 
Management team to build client-specific 
databases to manage large portfolios of 
litigation, and are known for our ability to 
quickly resolve complicated legal issues 
and return loans to performing status. 
With our 40+ lawyers across 24 offices, 
our attorneys know the courts, the issues, 
and the opposition. Baker Donelson is an 
ALFN Enterprise member in the District of 
Columbia, Florida, Georgia and Tennessee. 
The firm also operates in Alabama, Louisi-
ana, Maryland, Mississippi, South Carolina, 
Texas and Virginia. Learn more at BakerD-
onelson.com. 

Washington
D . C .  I N  F O C U S

Baker Donelson
LINDA FINLEY
Monarch Plaza, Suite 1600
3414 Peachtree Road NE
Atlanta, GA 30326
Phone: 404-589-3408
Fax: 404-238-9608
lfinley@bakerdonelson.com
www.bakerdonelson.com



With a standing commitment to excellence, Shechtman Halperin 
Savage, LLP utilizes its 30 years of mortgage banking expertise to pro-
vide lenders and servicers a single-source for foreclosure, bankruptcy, 
eviction, REO, HOA, compliance and litigation services. As an AV-Rated 
regional law firm, our exceptional attorneys and staff possess the 
experience necessary to deliver the highest-quality legal services in an 
innovative and cost-effective manner. The Default Servicing Practice 
Group has handled thousands of commercial and consumer foreclo-
sure, bankruptcy, eviction, REO, HOA and litigation matters throughout 
Massachusetts / New England and regularly services all types of GSE 
loans including FNMA and FHLMC.  

The firm provides partner-level participation at the most critical stages 
of the servicing process to ensure accurate results and added value 
to the client. SHS also has an unparalleled litigation department with 
senior litigators who have practiced for decades handling all types of 
matters including complex lender defense litigation. The hallmarks of 
the firm’s service philosophy include: enthusiastic analysis of clients’ 
needs; responsiveness consistent with the client’s sense of urgency 
and careful attention to the costs of legal services. Through the com-
bined experience of our attorneys and the utilization of an exceptional 
professional staff and technology, we provide all of our clients with the 
experience, depth, and diversity necessary to deliver the highest-quali-
ty legal services.

Partners
In Massachusetts

Industry Practice Areas
Foreclosure, Bankruptcy
Eviction, REO, Title Curative, 
Loan Closings, Complex Litiga-
tion, Loss Mitigation, Collec-
tion Actions

At-A-Glance Stats
Founded: 1979

ALFN membership: 14 years
Headquartered: Pawtucket, RI

AV-Rated                                                              
FNMA & FHLMC Approved A L F N 

AT T O R N E Y /
T R U S T E E

M E M B E R  I N 
M A S S A C H U S E T T S 

Y O U R

Joseph A. Camillo, Jr., Esq.
Shechtman Halperin Savage, LLP
1080 Main Street
Pawtucket, RI 02860
Phone (401) 272 1400
Fax (401) 272 1403
jcamillo@shslawfirm.com
www.shslawfirm.com

Pictured
Joseph A. Camillo, Jr., Esq. 
(L) and Stephen J. Shecht-

man, Esq. (R) 

PAGE 24 PAGE 25



PAGE 27PAGE 26

Illinois
Continued

Shapiro Kreisman & 
Associates, LLC
AMANDA GREEN
2121 Waukegan Rd., Suite 301	
Bannockburn, IL 60015	
Phone: 847-770-4223	
Fax: 847-291-3434	
avgreen@logs.com	
www.shapirokreisman-il.com 	

The Wirbicki Law Group
RUSS WIRBICKI
33 W. Monroe St. Suite 1140
Chicago, IL 60603
Phone: 312-360-3455 x 7369
rwirbicki@wirbickilaw.com
www.wirbickilaw.com 

Weiss McClelland	
STEVEN WEISS	
105 West Adams St., Ste. 1850	
Chicago, IL 60603	
Phone: 312-605-3500	
Fax: 312-605-3501	
sweiss@wmlegal.com	

Indiana
Enterprise Members

Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
PHILLIP A. NORMAN
2110 Calumet Avenue
Valparaiso, IN 46383
Phone: 219-462-5104
Fax: 219-548-2307
pnorman@mlg-defaultlaw.com 
www.mlg-defaultlaw.com

Bleecker Brodey & 
Andrews
DENNIS FERGUSON
9247 North Meridian Street, 
Suite 101
Indianapolis, IN 46260 
Phone: 317-574-0945
Fax: 317-574-0770 
dferguson@bbanda.com 
www.bbanda.com

Doyle & Foutty, P.C.
BEN PADEN
41 E. Washington St. Suite 400 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
Phone: 317-264-5000 
Fax: 317-624-0390 
benpaden@doylefoutty.com  
www.doylefoutty.com 

Mercer Belanger
JENNIFER WATKINS
One Indiana Square Ste 1500 
Indianapolis, IN 46204 
Phone: 317-636-3551 
jwatkins@indylegal.com 
www.indylegal.com 

Wooden & McLaughlin LLP
JOHN WALLER
211 North Pennsylvania Street
One Indiana Square, Suite 1800
Indianapolis, IN 46204
Phone: 317-860-5375
Fax: 317-639-6444
john.waller@woodenmclaughlin.com
www.woodenmclaughlin.com

Iowa
The Sayer Law Group
BRIAN SAYER
925 E. 4th Street
Waterloo, IA 50703
Phone: 319-234-2530
Fax: 319-232-6341
bsayer@sayerlaw.com
www.sayerlaw.com 

Kentucky
Clunk, Paisley, Hoose Co., LPA
JASON ROBERTS
2360 Chauvin Dr., Suite 400
Lexington, KY 40517
Phone: 330-436-0300	
Fax: 330-436-0301	
jroberts@cphlpa.com  
www.cphlpa.com 

Reimer Law Co.
MIKE ARNOVITZ
30455 Solon Road
Solon, OH  44139
Phone: 330-425-4201
Fax: 330-405-1074
marnovitz@reimerlaw.com 
www.reimerlaw.com 

Louisiana
Kizer, Hood & Morgan, L.L.P.
DON MORGAN
2111 Quail Run Drive
Baton Rouge, LA 70808
Phone: 225-761-0001
Fax: 225-761-0731
dmorgan@khmllp.com 
www.khmllp.com 

Maryland
Enterprise Members

Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.	
JAMES P. BONNER	
7564 Standish Place, Suite 115
Rockville, MD 20855 	
Phone: 910-392-4988	
Fax: 910-392-8597	
jim.bonner@brockandscott.com	
www.BrockandScott.com 

Stern & Eisenberg, LLP
STEVE EISENBERG
9411 Philadelphia Road, Suite M
Baltimore, MD 21237
Phone: 215-572-8111
Fax: 215-572-5025
seisenberg@sterneisenberg.com 
www.sterneisenberg.com

Cohn, Goldberg & 
Deutsch, L.L.C.
RON DEUTSCH
600 Baltimore Ave., Suite 208
Towson, MD 21204
Phone: 410-296-2550
Fax: 410-296-2558
RDeutsch@cgd-law.com 
www.cgd-law.com 

Kass | Shuler, P.A.
KASS SHULER, P.A. is a business law firm.  
It has established a national reputation for 
its expertise in a wide variety of business 
matters, including Commercial Litigation, 
Bankruptcy and Insolvency, Collections, 
Construction Litigation, Foreclosures, Evic-
tions, Appeals, Corporate Structures, and 
Real Estate Transactions, including REO 
closings for financial institutions.   We are 
creative, hardworking lawyers -- eager to 
assume responsibility. We are committed 
to providing our business clients with the 
quality legal services that they deserve. We 
limit our practice to the areas described 
above, to concentrate our firm’s energies, 
talents and strengths on the work that we 
do best.  

Florida
I N  F O C U S

Kass|Shuler, P.A.
CAROLYN RIVERS
1505 N. Florida Avenue
Tampa, FL 33602
Phone: 813-229-0900 ext. 1371
Fax: 813-229-3323
crivers@kasslaw.com 
www.kasslaw.com 

Operating in more than three states?
Then you need to be an Enterprise Member to take full advantage of ALFN membership. 



PAGE 23PAGE 29PAGE 28

Your Arizona Answer
CONTACT

Larry O. Folks, Esq. 
folks@folksoconnor.com
1850 N. Central Ave., Ste. 1140
Phoenix, AZ 85004
Office Line 602-256-5906
Direct Line 602-256-9101
www.folksoconnor.com

PICTURED

(L to R) 
Eugene O’Connor, Esq., Partner 
Larry Folks, Esq., Partner 
Mary Ann Hess, Esq., Partner
Lisa Kass, Esq., Associate Attorney

Folks & O’Connor is a “high touch”, Phoenix-based law firm  serving banks, mortgage servicers and other financial institutions with inter-
ests throughout the State of Arizona. In protecting the legal interests of our leading financial services industry clients — such as repre-
sentative clients Fannie Mae and Freddie Mac — the attorneys at Folks & O’Connor offer efficient, coordinated legal services related to 
consumer and commercial foreclosure, bankruptcy, eviction, collection and mortgage deficiency litigation, creditors’ rights litigation and 
other default services. Our values are clear: Responsiveness, Integrity, Value, Efficiency, and an unshakable commitment to your legal 
objectives. If you’re looking for sound, experienced, and value-driven legal expertise in Arizona, you will find it at Folks & O’Connor. Our 
attorneys view those qualities as the foundation for providing the highest level of legal service and achieving excellent results for our 
clients. From our Phoenix offices, the attorneys at Folks & O’Connor offer practical advice and well-conceived solutions in fulfilling these 
commitments to our clients. 

ABOUT THE FIRM



PAGE 31PAGE 30

Massachusetts
Harmon Law Offices, P.C.
ANDREW S. HARMON
150 California Street
Newton, MA 02458
Phone: 617-558-8400
Fax: 617-244-7304
aharmon@harmonlaw.com 
www.harmonlawoffices.com

Korde & Associates	
JEREMY LIPFORD	
900 Chelmsford St., Ste. 3102	
Lowell, MA 01851	
Phone: 978-256-1500 x5221	
jlipford@kordeassoc.com	
www.kordeassoc.com 

Shechtman Halperin 
Savage, L.L.P.
JOSEPH A. CAMILLO, JR.
1080 Main Street
Pawtucket, RI 02860
Phone: 401-272-1400
Fax: 401-272-1403
jcamillo@shslawfirm.com
www.shslawfirm.com 

Michigan
Potestivo & Associates, P.C.
BRIAN POTESTIVO
251 Diversion St.
Rochester Hills, MI 48307
Phone: 248-853-4400
Fax: 248-853-0404
bpotestivo@potestivolaw.com 
www.potestivolaw.com 

Randall S. Miller & Associates
RANDALL S. MILLER	
43252 Woodward Ave, Suite 180
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48302
Phone: 248-335-0800
Fax: 248-335-1335
rmiller@rsmalaw.com
www.rsmalaw.com 

Schneiderman & Sherman, P.C.
NEIL R. SHERMAN
23938 Research Drive, Suite 300
Farmington Hills, MI 48335
Phone: 248-539-7400
Fax: 248-539-7401
nsherman@sspclegal.com 
www.sspclegal.com 

Trott Law, P.C.
JEFF WEISSERMAN
31440 Northwestern Highway
Suite 200
Farmington Hills, MI 48334

Phone: 248-341-4781
Fax: 248-642-4573
jweisserman@trottlaw.com
www.trottlaw.com 

Minnesota
Peterson, Fram & Bergman, P.A.
MICHAEL T. OBERLE
55 East Fifth Street, Suite 800
St. Paul, MN 55101
Phone: 651-291-8955
Fax: 651-228-1753
moberle@pfb-pa.com 
www.pfb-pa.com 

Shapiro & Zielke, L.L.P.
LAWRENCE ZIELKE
12550 West Frontage Rd, Suite 200
Burnsville, MN 55337
Phone: 952-831-4060 x 118
Fax: 952-831-4734
lzielke@logs.com 
www.zielkeattorneys.com 

Usset, Weingarden & 
Liebo PLLP	
BRIAN LIEBO	
4500 Park Glen Road, Suite 300	
Minneapolis, MN 55416	
Phone: 952-491-7709	
Fax: 952-925-5879	
brian@uwllaw.com	
www.uwllaw.com 

Mississippi
Enterprise Members

McCalla Raymer 
Leibert Pierce LLC 
MARTY STONE
299 South 9th Street 
Oxford, MS 38655
Phone: 678-281-3951
Fax: 770-643-4062
Marty.Stone@mccalla.com 
www.mccalla.com

Wilson & Associates, P.L.L.C.
JENNIFER WILSON-HARVEY
625 Lakeland East Drive, Ste D
Flowood, MS 39232
Phone: 501-219-9388
Fax: 501-219-9458
jwilson@wilson-assoc.com 
www.wilson-assoc.com

Dean Morris, LLP
EMILY COURTEAU
2309 Oliver Road
Monroe, LA 71201
Phone: 318-330-9020
Fax: 318-340-7600
ecourteau@ms.creditorlawyers.com 
www.creditorlawyers.com 

Jauregui & Lindsey, LLC	
MICHAEL LINDSEY	
244 Inverness Center Dr., Ste 200	
Birmingham, AL 35242	
Phone: 205-909-6086	
Fax: 205-970-3886	
mlindsey@jandllawfirm.com	
www.jandllawfirm.com 

SHD Legal Group, P.A.
SHD Legal Group P.A. is a Martindale-Hub-
bell Preeminent AV-rated firm. For more 
than 22 years, SHD has provided legal 
services to the mortgage banking industry 
on a statewide basis. Services include 
mortgage foreclosure, litigation, bankrupt-
cy, eviction, and REO services. The firm 
maintains the highest legal standards and 
provides clients complete and thorough 
legal representation. SHD is proud to be a 
leader in establishing Florida case law sup-
porting the mortgage servicing industry.

Florida
I N  F O C U S

Florida & Puerto Rico
I N  F O C U S

About Tromberg Law Group
Tromberg Law Group, P.A. offers a comprehensive range of litigation and default 
servicing solutions for mortgage lenders, servicers, banks, and savings and loan 
associations. We proactively protect our clients’ rights in foreclosure, bankrupt-cy, 
eviction, and real estate litigation. The law firm is committed to excellence in 
compliance, effective representation and innovative solutions. To assist with these 
solutions, Tromberg Law Group is composed of excellent and experienced attor-
neys and staff. The firm is an ALFN member in Florida and Puerto Rico. 

Learn more at tromberglawgroup.com

ANDREA TROMBERG
1515 South Federal Hwy, Ste. 100 
Boca Raton, FL 33432
Phone: 561-338-4101
Fax: 561-338-4077
atromberg@tromberglawgroup.com 
www.tromberglawgroup.com

SHD Legal Group, P.A.
ROY A. DIAZ
499 NW 70th Avenue, Suite 301
Plantation, FL 33317
Phone: 954-564-2050
Fax: 954-564-9252
rdiaz@shdlegalgroup.com
www.shdlegalgroup.com 



New York
Woods Oviatt Gilman

Industry Practice Areas
Foreclosure 
Bankruptcy
Evictions
REO

At-A-Glance Stats
Founded: 1852

ALFN membership: 2 years
Headquartered: 

Rochester, NY
Member: Meritas Global 

Alliance

Pictured
(L to R) 

James P. Pronti, Esq., 
 and Natalie A. Grigg, Esq.,  

Woods Oviatt Gilman is a full-service law firm with a national and 
worldwide reach from our headquarters in Rochester, NY with offic-
es in Buffalo, NY and Phoenix, AZ, and our colleagues in the Meritas 
global alliance. We represent a broad spectrum of clients, from 
publicly traded corporations and financial institutions to family-owned 
businesses and private individuals; from high-technology and indus-
trial enterprises to construction firms; from real estate developers to 
educational institutions and charities.

Woods Oviatt Gilman has represented institutional and private lenders 
and servicers in residential and commercial foreclosure matters 
throughout New York State for over 25 years. Our team of attorneys 
and staff has extensive experience in judicial foreclosures, loss mitiga-
tion, mediations, litigation, title curative, bankruptcy, eviction, and REO 
matters.  

The Default Servicing Department recognizes that each client has 
specific needs and tailors its strategy and systems to align with client 
expectations while monitoring both portfolio, and reputational, risk for 
the client as well as compliance issues. Through the oversight of its 
management team, we are able to provide exceptional legal services, 
advisory opinions, and training on New York law and processes.  Our 
focus is to build strategic and long term partnerships with our clients.

Natalie A. Grigg, Esq.
2 State Street
700 Crossroads Building
Rochester, NY 14614
Phone: 585-362-4521
Fax: 585-362-4621
ngrigg@woodsoviatt.com
www.woodsoviattgilman.com

PAGE 33PAGE 32



PAGE 35PAGE 34

Missouri
Enterprise Members

Codilis, Moody & Circelli, PC
JOSEPH J. CIRCELLI
222 S. Central Ave. #800
Clayton, MO 63105
Phone: 630-794-5200
Fax: 630-794-5277
joe.circelli@mo.cslegal.com
www.codilisstawiarskimoody.com

Kozeny & McCubbin, L.C.
HOLLY CASELLA
12400 Olive Blvd. Suite 555
St. Louis, MO 63141
Phone: 314-991-0255
Fax: 314-991-6755
hcasella@km-law.com 
www.km-law.com 

Millsap & Singer, P.C.		
KIP BILDERBACK	
612 Spirit Drive	
St. Louis, MO 63005	
Phone: 636-537-0110	
Fax: 636-537-0067	
kbilderback@msfirm.com	
www.msfirm.com

SouthLaw, P.C.	
DAN WEST	
13160 Foster, Suite 100	
Overland Park, KS 66213	
Phone: 913-663-7600	
Fax: 913-663-7899	
dan.west@southlaw.com	
www.southlaw.com 

Montana
Enterprise Members

Mackoff Kellogg Law Firm
JASON HENDERSON 
38 Second Ave East
Dickinson, ND 58601
Phone: 701-227-1841
Fax: 701-227-4739
dpiper@mackoff.com 
www.mackoff.com 

Nevada
Enterprise Members

Weinstein & Riley, P.S.	
DEANNA WESTFALL	
6785-4 South Eastern Ave.
Las Vegas, NV 89119	
Phone: 206-438-1041	
Fax: 206-269-3493	
DeannaW@w-legal.com	
www.w-legal.com 

New Jersey
Enterprise Members

Schiller, Knapp, Lefkowitz & 
Hertzel, LLP
WILLIAM SCHILLER
30 Montgomery St., Ste. 1205
Jersey City, NJ 07302
Phone: 518-786-9069
Fax: 518-786-1246
schiller@schillerknapp.com
www.schillernknapp.com

KML Law Group, P.C.
MICHAEL T. MCKEEVER	
701 Market Street, Suite 5000	
Philadelphia, PA 19106	
Phone: 215-825-6303	
Fax: 215-825-6403	
mmckeever@kmllawgroup.com	
www.kmllawgroup.com 

Mattleman, Weinroth & 
Miller	
GAYL SPIVAK	
401 Route 70 East, Suite 100	
Cherry Hill, NJ 08034	
Phone: 856-429-5507 ext 326	
Fax: 856-964-0156	
gspivak@mwm-law.com	
www.mwm-law.com

Phelan Hallinan Diamond & 
Jones, PC
ROSEMARIE DIAMOND
400 Fellowship Road
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054
Phone: 856-813-5500
Fax: 856-813-5501
rosemarie.diamond@phelanhallinan.com 
www.phelanhallinan.com 

New Mexico
Enterprise Members

Weinstein & Riley, P.S.	
DEANNA WESTFALL	
5801 Osuna Rd NE, Suite A103
Albuquerque, NM 87109	
Phone: 206-438-1041	
Fax: 206-269-3493	
DeannaW@w-legal.com	
www.w-legal.com

Rose Little Brand & 
Associates, PC
TERRI VERRETTE
7430 Washington St.
Albuquerque, NM 87109
Phone: 505-833-3036
Fax: 505-933-3040
terri.verrette@roselbrand.com 
www.roselbrand.com

New York
Enterprise Members

Aldridge Pite, LLP
GEE ALDRIDGE
40 Marcus Drive, Suite 200
Melville, NY 11747
Phone: 631-454-8049
galdridge@aldridgepite.com
www.aldridgepite.com  

Schiller, Knapp, Lefkowitz & 
Hertzel, LLP
WILLIAM SCHILLER
950 New Loudon Road	
Latham, NY 12110	
Phone: 518-786-9069	
Fax: 518-786-1246	
wschiller@schillerknapp.com	
www.schillernknapp.com

Carter, Conboy, Case, 
Blackmore, Maloney & Laird
MICHAEL J. CATALFIMO, ESQ.
20 Corporate Woods Boulevard
Albany, NY 12211
Phone: 518-465-3484
Fax: 518-465-1843
MCatalfimo@CarterConboy.com 
www.carterconboy.com 

David A. Gallo & 
Associates, LLP
CYNTHIA MASTANDREA
95-25 Queens Boulevard, 11th Fl
Rego Park, NY 11374
Phone: 718-459-2634
cynthia@msgrb.com
www.dagallp.com

Davidson Fink LLP
ROBERT L. GALBRAITH, JR.
28 East Main Street, Suite 1700
Rochester, NY 14614
Phone: 585-546-6448
Fax: 585-758-5084
rgalbraith@davidsonfink.com 
www.davidsonfink.com 

Fein Such & Crane, LLP
MARIO SERRA
7 Century Drive
Parsippany, NY 07054
Phone: 973-538-4700 X 196
Fax: 973-538-9917
mserrA@feinsuch.com 
www.feinsuch.com 

Gross Polowy LLC
AMY POLOWY	
1775 Wehrle Drive, Suite 100	
Williamsville, NY 14221	
Phone: 716-204-1700	
Fax: 716-204-1702	
apolowy@grosspolowy.com	
www.grosspolowy.com

Shapiro Kreisman & Associates
Shapiro Kreisman & Associates, LLC 
provides a comprehensive range of legal 
services throughout the State of Illinois to 
mortgage lenders and servicing clients.  
For decades, our firm has concentrated 
its practice in providing end to end default 
related legal services; including foreclo-
sure, bankruptcy, litigation and REO closing 
services.  As a LOGS Network firm, Shapiro 
Kreisman & Associates, LLC is committed 
to excellence in compliance and investing 
in technology to provide innovative solu-
tions for our clients. 

Illinois
I N  F O C U S

Shapiro Kreisman & 
Associates, LLC
AMANDA GREEN
2121 Waukegan Rd., Suite 301	
Bannockburn, IL 60015	
Phone: 847-770-4103 
Fax: 847-291-3434	
AVGreen@LOGS.com	
www.shapirokreisman-il.com



*Estimated New York State Foreclosure Timeline at the end of 2016

Analysis: State of the State
In February 2016, after taking o�ce, Chief Judge Janet DiFore announced the Excellence Initiative in New York, which was designed to 
evaluate overall court operations and improve timelines.  As a result of this initiative, we have seen multiple courts scheduling Administrative 
Dismissal days or status conferences, with the expectation that counsel appear and report the �le is moving forward, and if not, the reason 
for the delay.  Additionally, the Courts have adopted numerous strategies for dealing with the backlog including Mandatory Appearance 
Parts, centralizing the adjudication of cases with fewer judges, employing quasi-judicial sta� to assist with settlement conferences, and even 
utilizing court attorneys in the upstate judicial districts to draft decisions on the backlog of motions.  Overall, the initiative has resulted in a 
report from a vast majority of counties that the backlog of foreclosure cases has reduced in volume, statistics that have not been seen in New 
York in years.

J U D I C I A L

D E F I C I E N C Y
J U D G M E N T S

ALLOWED

R E D E M P T I O N
P E R I O D

NONE

1. Review dismissal orders and
the reason for the dismissal.  If
the dismissal was for lack of
standing, then the debt was nev-
er accelerated and remains on a
monthly installment default.

2. Review restart reasons for the same
standing issues. If an action needed to
be restarted because it was commenced
in the wrong plainti� name, the loan was
not properly accelerated as the prior entity
would not have had the ability to do so.

3. Review whether the
action voluntarily discon-
tinued during the 6 year
time frame and if the dis-
continuance constitutes
a deacceleration.

4. Review for any
tolling of time due to
court orders and/or

5. Review for prior

or loss mitigation
options that may have
renewed the Statute.

6. Review for any
of

deacceleration.

7. Review if a dismissal
was with prejudice – if
so, a new action may be
able to commenced on a
new default.

8. Review whether the loan is
federal owned/insured as in New
York, courts have recognized that
state statutes of limitations do not
apply to Federal Agencies or their
assignees.

New YorkState Snapshot
                    from Woods Oviatt

*90 days after delivery of the Referee's Deed*30 days from the date after service by 
the party of a copy of the order appealed from and written notice of its entry.

*30 days from the date after service by the party of a copy of the order appealed 
from and written notice of its entry.

Six Years 
Foreclosure
Process 
Limitation

90 Days 
De�ciency
Judgment 
limitation

Days 
Appeal
From 
Final
Order

Hot in New York: Statute of Limitations
Statute of Limitations continues to be a hot topic item in New York given the 
backlog of cases in the court system and the courts attempt to clear that backlog 
by scheduling administrative dismissal calendars.  Notably, this year we received a 
new and important ruling out of the Supreme County in Su�olk County in the 
Nationstar v. MacPherson (N.Y. Supr. Court, Su�olk County, April 3, 2017).  
MacPherson held that under the terms of a Fannie/Freddie Uniform Instrument, 
New York’s  6 year Statute of Limitations does not completely bar suit on a 
previously accelerated loan.  A second foreclosure action is not time-barred but is 
instead limited to the unpaid installments occurring six-years immediately 
preceding the commencement of the second action. 

Plainti� in any foreclosure proceeding may make an application by notice of motion or order to show 
cause for a judgment of foreclosure and sale on the grounds that the subject property is vacant and 
abandoned.  The Motion papers or Order to Show Cause must contain language set out in the statute 
that advises the defendant that the lender is asking the court to expedite a judgment of foreclosure 
and sale of his or her property on the ground that it is vacant and abandoned and also be supported 
by an a�davit and other proof of the ownership of the note and mortgage, photographs evidencing 
the property is vacant and abandoned, and other supporting documentation of same.

While the legislation that went into e�ect earlier this year amended the 
requirements that a servicer has when issuing the 90 day notice, an unexpected 
change came from the Department of Financial Services requiring three new 
�elds upon registration of the Step 1 �ling to include whether the loan is seller 
�nances, the lender’s NMLS and the mortgage loan o�cer’s NMLS.

RPAPL 1308 – applies only to �rst lien mortgage holders on a vacant and 
abandoned residential 1-4 family property. 1308 establishes rules for 
inspecting, security and maintaining vacant, abandoned residential real 
property in that within 90 days of a borrower delinquency the servicer shall 
complete an exterior inspection of the subject property to determine 
occupancy.  Thereafter, throughout the delinquency of the loan, the servicer 
shall conduct an exterior inspection of the property every 25-35 days, at 
di�erent times of the day.  Once it is determined that the property meets the 
vacant and abandoned criteria, a servicer shall post a notice on the property 
within seven days containing a toll free number and contact information.   
In the event there is no response from the posted notice, the service 
thereafter shall take reasonable and necessary actions to maintain the 
property.

Avail Holding LLC v. Ramos, 2017 U.S. Dist. LEXIS 34660: Defendant 
made a  motion to dismiss a residential foreclosure action commenced 
in federal court, pursuant to the abstention doctrine.  The Defendant 
argued that abstention was appropriate because  the New York State 
courts continue to grapple with the parameters for good faith 
negotiation standard and appropriate remedies for failure to negotiate 
in good faith.  The court declined to dismiss the action, noting that there 
was not any case law that suggested it was standard practice for federal 
courts to defer to state courts when it comes to residential mortgage 
foreclosure actions.

90 Day Notice Update Expedited Judgement of Foreclosure

Avail Holding LLC v. Ramos

LEGISLATION

Keep your eye on the
New York Case Law

Contact our Editor Natalie Grigg, Esq.
at ngrigg@woodsoviatt.com

PAGE 37PAGE 36



PAGE 39PAGE 38

New York
Continued

Knuckles, Komosinski & 
Manfro, LLP
MARK R. KNUCKLES
565 Taxter Road, Suite 590
Elmsford, NY 10523
Phone: 914-345-3020
Fax: 914-366-0080 
mrk@kkmllp.com
www.kkmllp.com 

Pincus Law Group, PLLC
CARYN PINCUS
425 RXR Plaza
Uniondale, NY 11556
Phone: 516-699-8902 x2154
Fax: 516-279-6990
cpincus@pincuslaw.com
www.pincuslaw.com

Rosicki, Rosicki & 
Associates, P.C.
CYNTHIA ROSICKI, ESQ.
51 East Bethpage Road
Plainview, NY 11803
Phone: 516-741-2585
Fax: 516-741-2589
Crosicki@rosicki.com 
www.rosicki.com 

Shapiro, Dicaro & Barak, LLC
JOHN DICARO
250 Mile Crossing Blvd., Suite 1
Rochester, NY 14624
Phone: 585-247-9000
jdicaro@logs.com
www.shapirodicarobarak.com 

Sheldon May & Associates, P.C.
TED ERIC MAY
255 Merrick Road
Rockville Centre, NY 11570
Phone: 516-763-3200
Fax: 516-763-3243
ted.may@maylawfirm.com 
www.maylawfirm.com

Woods Oviatt Gilman LLP
NATALIE A. GRIGG
700 Crossroads Bldg, 2 State St
Rochester, NY 14614
Phone: 585-362-4521
Fax: 585-362-4521
ngrigg@woodsoviatt.com 
www.woodsoviattgilman.com 

North Carolina
Enterprise Members

Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.
JAMES P. BONNER
5431 Oleander Drive
Wilmington, NC 28403
Phone: 910-392-4988
Fax: 910-392-8597
jim.bonner@brockandscott.com 
www.BrockandScott.com 

Hutchens Law Firm
JANE OVERBECK
4317 Ramsey Street	
Fayetteville, NC 28311	
Phone: 910-864-6888	
Jane.Overbeck@hutchenslawfirm.com 
www.hutchenslawfirm.com 

Shapiro & Ingle, L.L.P.
GRADY INGLE
10130 Perimeter Parkway, Suite 400
Charlotte, NC 28216
Phone: 704-831-2217
Fax: 704-831-3217
gingle@logs.com 
www.shapiro-ingle.com

North Dakota
Enterprise Members

Mackoff Kellogg Law Firm
DAVID C. PIPER
38 Second Ave East
Dickinson, ND 58601
Phone: 701-227-1841
Fax: 701-227-4739
dpiper@mackoff.com 
www.mackoff.com 

Ohio
Carlisle, McNellie, Rini, 
Kramer & Ulrich Co., LPA
HERBERT J. KRAMER
24755 Chagrin Blvd., Suite 200 
Cleveland, OH 44122
Phone: 216-360-7200
Fax: 216-360-7210
hjkramer@carlisle-law.com 
www.carlisle-law.com 

Clunk, Paisley, Hoose Co, 
LPA
JASON ROBERTS
4500 Courthouse Blvd. 
Stow, OH 44224 
Phone: 330-436-0300 
Fax: 330-436-0301 
jroberts@cphlpa.com  
www.cphlpa.com 

Felty & Lembright Co., L.P.A. 
MARK LEMBRIGHT
1001 Lakeside Ave., Ste. 1300  
Cleveland, OH 44114
Phone: 216-588-1500
Fax: 216-771-4334
mlembright@feltyandlembright.com 
www.feltyandlembright.com 

Gerner & Kearns, Co., L.P.A.
DAVID E. GERNER
8291 Beechmont Avenue, Suite C 
Cincinnati, OH 45255
Phone: 513-382-6565
Fax: 859-292-5400
dgerner@gernerlaw.com 
www.gernerlaw.com 

Clunk, Paisley, Hoose Co., LPA
With over 100 years combined legal experi-
ence, Clunk, Paisley, Hoose Co., LPAˇ(CPH) 
represents clients throughout Ohio and 
Kentucky. CPH knows your business and 
excels in customer service and satisfac-
tion. The law firm is structured as a busi-
ness first-and-foremost. Every milestone 
in the foreclosure process from litigation, 
evictions, bankruptcy, and home retention 
is handled by a dedicated team of expert 
attorneys and staff. CPH is prepared to 
handle the surge of peak cycles and strives 
for maximum results without excessive 
litigation.

Kentucky
I N  F O C U S

New York, New Jersey & Vermont
I N  F O C U S

About Schiller Knapp
In operation since 1998, Schiller, Knapp, Lefkowitz & Hertzel, LLP (SKLH) provides 
innovative legal services tailored to aggressively protect our clients’ portfolios in a 
timely and cost efficient manner. We believe that creativity, individualized attention 
and an eye to detail differentiate us as a leading practitioner capable of managing 
the most challenging default portfolios. Trusted as a “go to” advisor, SKLH provides 
counsel on complex and sensitive matters in foreclosure, bankruptcy, litigation, col-
lections, evictions, REO, loss mitigation, creditors’ rights, and lender liability. Schiller, 
Knapp, Lefkowitz & Hertzel, LLP is an ALFN Enterprise member in New York, New 
Jersey, and Vermont. 

Learn more at schillerknapp.com

WILLIAM SCHILLER
950 New Loudon Road	
Latham, NY 12110	
Phone: 518-786-9069	
Fax: 518-786-1246	
wschiller@schillerknapp.com	
www.schillernknapp.com

Clunk, Paisley, Hoose 
Co., LPA
JASON ROBERTS
2360 Chauvin Dr #204
Lexington, KY 40517
Phone: 330-436-0300	
Fax: 330-436-0301	
requests@johndclunk.com



A L F N 
AT T O R N E Y /

T R U S T E E
M E M B E R
I N  O H I O

During our many years representing creditors, the legal professionals at Felty 
and Lembright Co., L.P.A. have dealt with virtually every issue that could arise 
in representing a lender with regard to foreclosures, bankruptcies, real estate 
title and evictions. 

Since 2001, Freddie Mac (FHLMC) has been a representative client of Man-
aging Partner Kriss Felty in Ohio, and the staff at Felty and Lembright has 
always had delegated authority from Freddie Mac to handle default servicing 
and REO-related matters. Since 2011, Fannie Mae (FNMA) has also been a 
representative client of the firm. 

This experience has honed the firm’s knowledge of industry standards, the 
legal processes and requirement for default-related services and REO-related 
services for Ohio. The firm’s exclusive representation and experience in these 
areas have also developed a sophisticated understanding of the substantive 
legal issues lenders encounter in Ohio.

Using state-of-the-art technology for process and timeline management, Felty 
& Lembright continues to enjoy vigorous growth and enjoys a reputation as 
one of Ohio’s premiere law firms representing national and local creditors, 
lenders and loan servicing companies.

Felty & Lembright is certified by the NLGCC (National Lesbian and Gay Cham-
ber of Commerce) as an LGBT Business Enterprise and diversity supplier. 

Servicing
Requires Top Notch Legal Service

Industry Practice Areas
Foreclosure 
Bankruptcy
Loss Mitigation & Mediation
Eviction & REO matters
Real Property Litigation

At-A-Glance Stats
Founded: 2008

ALFN membership: 5 years
Headquartered: Cleveland, OH

Member: National Lesbian & Gay 
Chamber of Commerce

D E F A U L T

Mark R. Lembright, Esq.
Partner & Vice President
1001 Lakeside Avenue, Suite 1300 	
Cleveland, OH 44114
Phone: (216) 588-1500
Fax: 216-771-4334
mlembright@feltyandlembright.com
www.feltyandlembright.com

Pictured: 
(L to R) Antonio J. 

Scarlato, Esq.; Leslie 
Detmayer; and Mark 

Lembright, Esq.

PAGE 40 PAGE 41



PAGE 43PAGE 42

Keith D. Weiner & 
Associates Co., L.P.A.
KIM M. HAMMOND
75 Public Square, 4th floor 
Cleveland, OH 44113
Phone: 216-771-6500
Fax: 216-771-6540
khammond@weinerlaw.com 
www.weinerlaw.com 

Laurito & Laurito, L.L.C.
ERIN M. LAURITO
7550 PARAGON Road
Dayton, OH 45459
Phone: 937-743-4878
Fax: 937-743-4877
elaurito@lauritolaw.com 
www.lauritolaw.com 

Manley Deas Kochalski, L.L.C.
TED MANLEY
P.O. Box 165028
Columbus, OH 43216-5028
Phone: 614-220-5611
Fax: 614-220-5613
TKM@mdk-llc.com 
www.mdk-llc.com

Reimer Law Co.
MIKE ARNOVITZ
30455 Solon Road
Solon, OH  44139
Phone: 330-425-4201
Fax: 330-405-1074
marnovitz@reimerlaw.com 
www.reimerlaw.com 

Sandhu Law Group 
MANBIR SANDHU 
1213 Prospect Avenue 
Cleveland, OH 44115 
Phone: 216-373-5530 
Fax: 216-373-1002 
msandhu@sandhu-law.com 
www.Sandhu-law.com 

Shapiro, Van Ess, Phillips and 
Barragate, LLP
CHRISTOPHER PHILLIPS
4805 Montgomery Road, Suite 320
Norwood, OH 45212
Phone: 513-396-8100
Fax: 847-627-8805
cphillips@logs.com 
www.svpblaw.com 

Weltman, Weinberg & 
Reis Co., L.P.A.
BRADY LIGHTHALL
965 Keynote Circle	
Brooklyn Heights, OH 44131
Phone: 513-723-6082
Fax: 513-723-2239
blighthall@weltman.com
www.weltman.com 

Oklahoma
Baer & Timberlake, P.C.
SALLY GARRISON
4200 Perimeter Center Pl # 100,
Oklahoma City, OK 73112
Phone: 405-842-7722 x 263
Fax: 405-848-9349
sally@baer-timberlake.com 

Pennsylvania
Enterprise Members

Stern & Eisenberg, LLP
STEVE EISENBERG
1581 Main Street, Suite 200
The Shoppes at Valley Square
Warrington, PA 18976
Phone: 215-572-8111
Fax: 215-572-5025
seisenberg@sterneisenberg.com 
www.sterneisenberg.com

Hladik, Onorato & 
Federman, LLP
STEPHEN HLADIK
298 Wissahickon Ave
North Wales, PA 19454
Phone: 267-662-9022
shladik@hoflawgroup.com
www.hoflawgroup.com 

KML Law Group, P.C.
MICHAEL T. MCKEEVER
701 Market Street, Suite 5000
Philadelphia, PA 19106
Phone: 215-825-6303
Fax: 215-825-6403
mmckeever@kmllawgroup.com 
www.kmllawgroup.com 

McCabe, Weisberg & 
Conway, P.C.
TERRENCE MCCABE
123 South Broad Street, Suite 2080
Philadelphia, PA 19109
Phone: 215-790-1010
Fax: 215-790-1274
tmccabe@mwc-law.com 
www.mwc-law.com 

Phelan Hallinan Diamond & 
Jones, LLP	
ROSEMARIE DIAMOND	
400 Fellowship Road	
Mt. Laurel, NJ 08054	
Phone: 215-563-7000	
Fax: 215-563-5534 
rosemarie.diamond@phelanhallinan.com
www.phelanhallinan.com 

Purcell Krug & Haller
LEON P HALLER
1719 N Front St
Harrisburg, PA 17102
Phone: 717-234-4178
Fax: 717-233-1149
lhaller@pkh.com 
www.pkh.com

Richard M. Squire & 
Associates, LLC
PATRICIA SHAW
115 W Ave., Suite 104
Jenkintown, PA 19046
Phone: 215-886-8790
Fax: 215-886-8791
pshaw@squirelaw.com
www.squirelaw.com 

Shapiro & DeNardo, LLC
CHRISTOPHER A. DENARDO
3600 Horizon Dr., Suite 150
King of Prussia, PA 19406
Phone: 610-278-6800
Fax: 610-278-9980
cdenardo@logs.com 
www.shapiroandenardo.com

Udren Law Offices, P.C.
MARK UDREN
111 Woodcrest Road
Cherry Hill, NJ 08003
Phone: 856-669-5400

Fax: 856-669-5399
mjudren@udren.com
www.udren.com 

Puerto Rico
Gladstone Law Group, P.A.
ANDREA TROMBERG
1499 West Palmetto Park Road
Suite 300
Boca Raton, FL 33486
Phone: 561-338-4101
Fax: 561-338-4077
atromberg@gladstonelawgroup.com 
www.gladstonelawgroup.com

South Carolina
Enterprise Members

Stern & Eisenberg, LLP
STEVE EISENBERG
1709 Devonshire Drive
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone: 215-572-8111
Fax: 215-572-5025
seisenberg@sterneisenberg.com 
www.sterneisenberg.com

Hutchens Law Firm
JANE OVERBECK
4317 Ramsey Street
Fayetteville, NC 28311
Phone: 910-864-6888
Jane.Overbeck@hutchenslawfirm.com
www.hutchenslawfirm.com 

Carter Conboy
Carter Conboy is a full-service AV-rat-
ed law firm with more than 90 years of 
experience. We represent a wide-variety of 
local, national, and world-ranked financial 
institutions including mortgage servicers, 
banks, and credit unions in the areas of 
foreclosure, bankruptcy, creditors’ rights, 
collection, replevin, loss mitigation, real 
estate, and defense litigation. We are also 
a member of ALFA International and are 
ranked in the U.S. News & World Report, 
Best Law Firms, Best Lawyers, and Super-
Lawyers.  Practice areas include: Foreclo-
sure, bankruptcy, creditors’ rights, collec-
tion, replevin, loss mitigation, real estate, 
and defense litigation. 

New York
I N  F O C U S

Carter Conboy
MICHAEL J. CATALFIMO, ESQ.
20 Corporate Woods Boulevard
Albany, NY 12211
Phone: 518-465-3484
Fax: 518-465-1843
MCatalfimo@CarterConboy.com
www.carterconboy.com 



Enterprising Minds
Lead The Pack

S T E R N  &  E I S E N B E R G

Stern & Eisenberg, PC. provides personalized and diversified legal 
services including foreclosure, bankruptcy, title, litigation, purchase and 
sales transactions, evictions, REO, risk management advisory services 
and loss mitigation. S&E has an experienced team of highly skilled 
attorneys, and they’re people you want on your side.  Our attorneys work 
closely with clients, engaging in strong relationships built upon trust, 
loyalty and respect while tailoring to any specific needs.  S&E continually 
invests in the education of our employees and clients, applying our exten-
sive industry knowledge to advocacy and innovation across a multi-state 
footprint.

Stern & Eisenberg’s business strategy is to combine leading-edge 
technology with industry-proven best practices and as a result, S&E has 
grown from its founding more than forty years ago into one of the leading 
legal services firms in the financial services industry. S&E is committed 
to researching innovative business solutions to help run our firm and 
improve the quality of services we provide our clients. Keeping up with 
tomorrow is as important as being great today.

The team at S&E dedicates their time contributing to,  volunteering for, 
and partnering with organizations such as: Make a Wish Foundation, 
Kids-N-Hope Foundation, Junior Achievement, Warwick Township Parks 
& Recreation, Wings Flights of Hope, Bucks County Fire Police Associa-
tion and the Fireman’s Association of Pennsylvania.

Stern & Eisenberg, PC is an ALFN Enterprise Member in Pennsylvania, 
West Virginia, Maryland, South Carolina and Delaware. The firm also ser-
vices New York, New Jersey, Virginia, District of Columbia, Georgia and 
North Carolina. Learn more at SternEisenberg.com

I N D U S T RY  P R ACT I C E  A R E A S
Foreclosure

Litigation
Creditors’ Rights and Bankruptcy

Title
Business Law

AT- A - G L A N C E  S TATS
Founded: 1977

ALFN membership: 5 years
Headquartered: Warrington, PA

AV Rated

P I CT U R E D
(L to R, standing) 

Jacqueline F. McNally, Esq.,  Chief Compliance Of-
ficer; Evan  Barenbaum Esq., Director of Litigation;

Lisa  Hatfield, Esq., Lead Attorney (DE);
Kevin  Hildebeidel, Esq., Lead Attorney (WV, VA, 

DC, MD); (L to R, seated) Steven K. Eisenberg, 
Esq., CEO; David  Lambropoulos, Esq., Managing 

Attorney (NJ).

F O R  N E W  B U S I N E S S  I N Q U I R I E S
267-893-0670

Marketing@SternEisenberg.com

PAGE 45PAGE 44

AT T O R N E Y /
T R U S T E E

E N T E R P R I S E
M E M B E R  I N

P E N N S Y LV A N I A , 
W E S T  V I R G I N I A ,

M A R Y L A N D,
S O U T H  C A R O L I N A 

A N D  D E L A W A R E .



PAGE 47PAGE 46

South Carolina
Riley Pope & Laney, LLC
T. LOWNDES POPE
2838 Devine Street
Columbia, SC 29205
Phone: 803-799-9993
Fax: 803-239-1414
lpope@rplfirm.com
www.rplfirm.com

Rogers Townsend & 
Thomas, PC
JOHN HEARN
220 Executive Center Dr. 
Columbia, SC 29210
Phone: 803-744-1305
Fax: 803-343-7017
JOHN.HEARN@rtt-law.com
www.rtt-law.com 

South Dakota
Enterprise Members

Mackoff Kellogg Law Firm
DAVID C. PIPER
38 Second Ave East
Dickinson, ND 58601
Phone: 701-227-1841
Fax: 701-227-4739
dpiper@mackoff.com 
www.mackoff.com 

Tennessee
Enterprise Members

Baker, Donelson, Bearman, 
Caldwell & Berkowitz, PC
LINDA FINLEY
Baker Donelson Center

First Tennessee Building
165 Madison Avenue, Suite 2000
Memphis, TN 38103 
Phone: 404-589-3408
Fax: 404-238-9608
lfinley@bakerdonelson.com 
www.bakerdonelson.com 

Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.	
JAMES P. BONNER	
6 Cadillac Drive, Suite 140 
Brentwood, TN 37027
Phone: 910-392-4988	
Fax: 910-392-8597	
jim.bonner@brockandscott.com	
www.BrockandScott.com

Mackie Wolf Zientz & 
Mann, P.C.
KELLER MACKIE
5217 Maryland Way, Suite 404
Brentwood, TN 37027
Phone: 214-635-2650

Fax: 214-635-2686
kmackie@mwzmlaw.com
www.mwzmlaw.com

Padgett Law Group
TIM PADGETT
5100 Poplar Avenue
Suite 2208
Memphis, TN 38137
Phone: 850-422-2520
Fax: 850-422-2567
tp@padgettlaw.net 
www.padgettlaw.net 

Wilson & Associates, P.L.L.C.
JENNIFER WILSON-HARVEY
5300 Maryland Way, Suite 103
Brentwood, TN 37027
Phone: 501-219-9388
Fax: 501-219-9458
jwilson@wilson-assoc.com 
www.wilson-assoc.com 

Rubin Lublin, LLC
GLEN RUBIN
3145 Avalon Ridge Place, Suite 100
Peachtree Corners, GA 30071
Phone: 770-246-3301
Fax: 404-601-5846
grubin@rubinlublin.com 
www.rubinlublin.com

Texas
Enterprise Members

Codilis & Stawiarski, P.C.
LISA COCKRELL
650 North Sam Houston Pkwy East
Suite 450
Houston, TX 77060
Phone: 281-925-5243
Fax: 281-925-5300
Lisa.Cockrell@tx.cslegal.com  www.
tx.cslegal.com 

Mackie Wolf Zientz & 
Mann, P.C.
KELLER MACKIE
14160 N. Dallas Parkway, Ste. 900
Dallas, TX 75254
Phone: 214-635-2650
Fax: 214-635-2686
kmackie@mwzmlaw.com
www.mwzmlaw.com

Marinosci Law Group, P.C.
PHILLIP A. NORMAN
14643 Dallas Pkwy, Suite 750 
Dallas, TX 75254
Phone: 219-462-5104
Fax: 219-548-2307
pnorman@mlg-defaultlaw.com 
www.mlg-defaultlaw.com 	

Barrett Daffin Frappier Turner & 
Engel, LLP
JAY FRAPPIER
15000 Surveyor Blvd.
Addison, TX 75001
Phone: 972-341-0572
Fax: 972-386-7673
jamesf@bbwcdf.com 
www.bbwcdf.com

Hughes Watters Askanase
CAROLYN TAYLOR
333 Clay, 29th Floor
Houston, TX 77002
Phone: 713-759-0818
Fax: 713-759-6834
ctaylor@hwa.com 
www.hwa.com 

Clunk, Paisley, Hoose Co., LPA
With over 100 years combined legal experi-
ence, Clunk, Paisley, Hoose Co., LPA (CPH) 
represents clients throughout Ohio and 
Kentucky. CPH knows your business and 
excels in customer service and satisfac-
tion. The law firm is structured as a busi-
ness first-and-foremost. Every milestone 
in the foreclosure process from litigation, 
evictions, bankruptcy, and home retention 
is handled by a dedicated team of expert 
attorneys and staff. CPH is prepared to 
handle the surge of peak cycles and strives 
for maximum results without excessive 
litigation.

Ohio
I N  F O C U S

Clunk, Paisley, Hoose 
Co., LPA
JASON ROBERTS
4500 Courthouse Blvd.
Stowe, OH 44224
Phone: 330-436-0301	
Fax: 330-436-0301	
requests@cphlpa.com
www.clunkpaisleyhoose.com

Young professionals: hear ye, hear ye. 
Join JPEG and get plugged into the best YP group the industry has to offer. 

alfn.org/jpeg



Weinstein & Riley, P.S., was founded as a litigation, bankruptcy and 
creditors’ rights firm in 1991. The firm’s commitment to technology 
has made it a leader in investor and servicer communication. The 
firm’s founders have represented institutional and individual cred-
itor clients for over 30 years. We provide every client personalized 
service to meet their financial goals.

As a member of the legal community, we emphasize good rela-
tionships with attorneys locally and nationally. We believe in a 
collaborative approach to providing excellent, expert service.  By 
participating in legal education forums, the firm shares its knowl-
edge and learns from other practitioners. The firm’s attorneys write 
and edit publications for state bar associations as well as national 
publishers. 

Weinstein & Riley, P.S., has extensive state and federal court 
litigation experience as well as an active compliance group. Our 
bankruptcy group delivers national bankruptcy services to our cred-
itor clients on both secured and unsecured assets. Additionally, the 
firm provides GSE authorized services in eight states. Our attorneys 
have the training and expertise to handle any matter quickly and 
efficiently and within investor timelines. The firm’s litigation group 
provides representation in complex litigation, avoiding the need 
for our clients to move files to new counsel once they become 
contested. 

Look West
With Weinstein & Riley

Industry Practice Areas
Foreclosure 
Bankruptcy
REO and Evictions
Real Estate Litigation 
Title Curative

At-A-Glance Stats
Founded: 1991

ALFN membership: 2 years
Headquartered: 

Seattle, WA

A L F N 
AT T O R N E Y /
T R U S T E E
E N T E R P R I S E
M E M B E R  I N
C O L O R A D O,
N E W  M E X I C O,
N E V A D A  A N D
W A S H I N G T O N 

Pictured: (L to R) 
Jason Bousliman, Esq.; 

Charles Kennon III, Esq.; 
Deanna Westfall, Esq.; 

Daniel Ross, Esq.

Daniel Ross
Managing Director
2001 Western Avenue, Suite 400
Seattle, WA 98121
Phone: 206-438-1073
Fax:206-269-3493
DanielR@W-Legal.com
www.w-legal.com

PAGE 49PAGE 48



PAGE 51PAGE 50

Texas
Continued

Law Office of 
Michael J. Schroeder
MICHAEL J. SCHROEDER
3610 North Josey Lane, Suite 206
Carrollton, TX 75007
Phone: 972-394-3086
Fax: 972-394-1263
mike@lawmjs.com 
www.lawmjs.com 

Utah
Scalley Reading Bates Hansen 
& Rasmussen, P.C.
MARLON BATES
15 West South Temple, Suite 600
Salt Lake City, UT 84101
Phone: 801-531-7870
Fax: 801-531-7968
marlon@scalleyreading.net
www.scalleyreading.com 

Virginia
Glasser & Glasser, P.L.C.
MICHAEL GLASSER
580 E. Main St., Suite 600
Norfolk, VA 23510
Phone: 757-625-6787
Fax: 757-625-5959
michael@glasserlaw.com 
www.glasserlaw.com

Rosenberg & Associates, LLC 
DIANE ROSENBERG
4340 East-West Highway, Suite 600

Bethesda, MD 20814
Phone: 301-907-8000
Fax: 301-907-8101
diane@rosenberg-assoc.com 
www.rosenberg-assoc.com 

Sykes, Bourdon, Ahern & 
Levy PC
JON AHERN
281 Independence Blvd., 5th Floor
Virginia Beach, VA 23462
Phone: 757-499-8971
Fax: 757-456-5445
jfink@sykesbourdon.com 
www.sykesbourdon.com 

Vermont
Enterprise Members

Schiller, Knapp, Lefkowitz & 
Hertzel, LLP
WILLIAM SCHILLER
5527 Main Street
Waitsfield, VT 05673
Phone: 518-786-9069
Fax: 518-786-1246
schiller@schillerknapp.com
www.schillernknapp.com 

Washington
Enterprise Members

Weinstein & Riley, P.S.
DEANNA WESTFALL
2001 Western Avenue, Suite 400 Seat-
tle, WA  98121
Phone: 206-438-1041
Fax: 206-269-3493
DeannaW@w-legal.com
www.w-legal.com

RCO Legal, P.S. 
SHAE CRAFT 
1355 SE 36th St., Suite 300 
Bellevue, WA 98006 
Phone: 425-458-2121 
secraft@rcolegal.com  
www.rcolegal.com 

Robinson Tait, P.S.
JENNIFER TAIT
710 2nd Avenue, Suite 710 
Seattle, WA 98104
Phone: 206-676-9642 
Fax: 206-676-9659 
jtait@robinsontait.com 
www.robinsontait.com 

West Virginia
Enterprise Members

Stern & Eisenberg, LLP
STEVE EISENBERG
55 Meridian Parkway, Suite 108
Martinsburg, WV 25404
Phone: 215-572-8111
Fax: 215-572-5025
seisenberg@sterneisenberg.com 
www.sterneisenberg.com 

Golden & Amos, P.L.L.C.
R. VANCE GOLDEN, III
543 Fifth Street
Parkersburg, WV 26101
Phone: 304-485-3851
Fax: 304-485-0261
vgolden@goldenamos.com
www.goldenamos.com

Wisconsin
Gray & Associates, L.L.P.
DUNCAN DELHEY
16345 West Glendale Drive
New Berlin, WI 53151
Phone: 414-224-8404
Fax: 414-224-1279
ddelhey@gray-law.com 
www.gray-law.com

Kohner, Mann & Kailas, S.C.
JANINE COLLETTE
4650 N. Port Washington Rd. 
Milwaukee, WI 53212
Phone: 414-962-5110
Fax: 414-962-8725
Jcollette@Kmksc.Com
www.kmkforeclosure.com 

O'Dess and Associates, S.C.
M. ABIGAIL O'DESS
1414 Underwood Avenue, Suite 403
Wauwatosa, WI 53213
Phone: 414-727-1591
Fax: 414-727-1590
Aodess@Odesslaw.com
www.odesslaw.com

Reimer Law
Reimer Law was founded in 1971. Through 
the years our practice has grown and 
changed, but our focus has always been 
on legal issues relating to creditor’s rights. 
Our services include: foreclosure, bank-
ruptcy, motor vehicle and other personal 
property replevin, collection, litigation, title, 
manufactured home, REO, loss mitigation 
and eviction. We accept referrals for all 
these issues in Ohio and Kentucky. We also 
provide motor vehicle and other personal 
property replevin and creditor bankruptcy 
work in West Virginia and Indiana. The 
firm has fully staffed offices in Solon, Ohio 
and Newport and Louisville, Kentucky. We 
presently employ over 30 lawyers and 200 
staff members in all three offices.  We take 
great pride in the professional develop-
ment of our organization and our advance-
ments in technology specifically built for 
the purpose of exceeding industry expec-
tations relating to quality, compliance and 
customer service. The firm stands ready to 
meet the needs of creditor’s rights clients 
throughout the region.

Ohio
I N  F O C U S

Reimer Law Co.
MIKE ARNOVITZ
30455 Solon Road
Solon, OH  44139
Phone: 330-425-4201
Fax: 330-405-1074
marnovitz@reimerlaw.com 
www.reimerlaw.com 



PAGE 53PAGE 52

Index
B Y  N A M E 

A | Law... 18
Affinity Consulting Group... 9 
Aldridge Pite, LLP... 11, 22, 35 
Assure360... 9
Baer & Timberlake, PC... 42
Baker, Donelson, Bearman, Caldwell 
& Berkowitz, PC... 15, 22, 23, 46 
Barrett Daffin Frappier Turner & 
Engel, LLP.. 47
Berger Firm P.A... 18
Bleecker Brodey & Andrews... 26 
Brock & Scott, P.L.L.C.... 27, 39, 46
C2C Title Services... 6
Campbell & Brannon LLC... 22
Carlisle, McNellie, Rini, Kramer & Ulrich Co., 
LPA... 39
Carter, Conboy... 35, 43
CaseMax... 9
Choice Legal Group, P.A.... 18
Clarfield, Okon, & Salomone P.L... 18 
Clunk, Paisley, Hoose Co, LPA... 27, 39, 47
Codilis & Associates, P.C... 23
Codilis & Stawiarski, P.C.... 47
Codilis, Moody & Circelli, PC... 34
Cohn, Goldberg & Deutsch, L.L.C... 27
David A. Gallo & Associates, LLP... 35
Davidson Fink LLP... 35
Dean Morris, LLC.. 31
Dimont Acquisitions Inc... 6
Doyle & Foutty, P.C.... 26
Dyck-O'Neal, Inc... 6

eXL Legal, PLLC... 18
Fein Such & Crane, LLP... 35
Felty & Lembright Co., L.P.A.... 39, 40
Firefly Legal, Inc... 8
Firm Solutions, LLC...8
First American Mortgage Solutions...7
Folks & O'Connor, P.L.L.C... 11, 28
Gerner & Kearns, Co., L.P.A.... 39
Gilbert Garcia Group, P.A... 12, 19

Glasser & Glasser, P.L.C.... 50
Golden & Amos, P.L.L.C.... 50
Gray & Associates, L.L.P.... 51
Greenspoon Marder, PA... 19
Greentree Legal...8
Gross Polowy LLC... 35

Harmon Law Offices, P.C.... 30
Heavner Beyers Mihlar... 23
Hellerstein and Shore, P.C... 14
Hladik, Onorato & Federman, LLP... 42 
Hughes Watters Askanase, LLP... 47 
Hutchens Law Firm... 39, 43
Janeway Law Firm PC... 14
Jauregui & Lindsey, LLC... 10, 31 
Johnson, Blumberg & Associates, LLC... 23 
Kass|Shuler, P.A... 19, 27
Keith D. Weiner & Associates Co., L.P.A.. 42
Kelley Kronenberg, P.A.... 19
Kizer, Hood & Morgan, L.L.P.... 27
Kluever & Platt, LLC... 23
KML Law Group, P.C.... 34, 42
Knuckles, Komosinski & Manfro, LLP... 38
Kohner, Mann & Kailas, S.C.... 51
Korde & Associates... 30
Kozeny & McCubbin, L.C.... 34
Laurito & Laurito, L.L.C.... 42
Law Office of Jason C. Tatman... 14
Law Office of Michael J. Schroeder... 50
Law Offices of Jeffrey Nadel... 15
Lefkoff, Rubin, Gleason & Russo, P.C.... 22
LenderLive Network, Inc.... 7
Leu, Okuda & Doi, Attorneys at Law... 23
Longshore, Buck & Longshore, P.C... 10
Mackie Wolf Zientz & Mann, P.C.... 11, 46,  47
Mackoff Kellogg Law Firm... 34, 39, 46 
Malcolm Cisneros.. 14
Manley Deas Kochalski, L.L.C.... 42
Marinosci Law Group, P.C... 11, 18, 26, 47
Mattleman, Weinroth & Miller.... 34
McCabe, Weisberg & Conway, P.C.... 42
McCalla Raymer Leibert Pierce LLC... 10, 
15, 18, 20, 22, 23, 31
McCarthy & Holthus, L.L.P... 14
Mercer Belanger... 26
Mickel Law Firm, P.A.... 11
Milford Law LLC... 15
Millsap & Singer, P.C.... 34
Mortgage Contracting Services... 6 
MSI... 6
MyMotionCalendar.com... 8
National Business Institute... 8 
National Field Representatives, Inc...6 
NetDirector... 9
Nexus Consulting Consortium LC... 8
Noonan & Lieberman, Ltd.... 23
O'Dess and Associates, S.C.... 51

O'Kelley & Sorohan, Attorneys 
at Law, LLC... 22
Padgett Law Group... 11, 18, 19, 22, 47 
Perfect Practice/ADC Legal Systems...9
Peterson, Fram & Bergman, P.A....31
Phelan Hallinan Diamond & Jones, PC... 
34, 43
Pierce Ledyard, P.C.... 10
Pincus Law Group, PLLC... 38
Potestivo & Associates, P.C.... 30
PrintCOR Solutions... 6
Prober & Raphael, ALC... 14 ProVest, L.L.C... 
8
Purcell Krug & Haller.. 43
Quintairos, Prieto, Wood & Boyer, P.A... 18
Randall S. Miller & Associates... 30
RCO Legal, P.S.... 50
Reimer Law Co.... 27, 42, 51
REO Nationwide Inc... 6
Richard B. Maner, P.C.... 22
Richard M. Squire & Associates, LLC... 43
Riley Pope & Laney, LLC... 46
Robertson Anschutz & Schneid P.L.... 19
Robinson Tait, P.S.... 50
Rogers Townsend & Thomas, P.C.... 46
Rose Little Brand & Associates, PC... 35
Rosenberg & Associates, LLC... 50
Rosicki, Rosicki & Associates, P.C.... 38
Rubin Lublin, LLC... 47
Sandhu Law Group... 42
Scalley Reading Bates Hansen & 
Rasmussen, P.C.... 50
Schiller, Knapp, Lefkowitz & Hertzel, LLP... 
34 , 35, 38, 50 
Schneiderman & Sherman, P.C... 30 
ServiceLink, A Black Knight Financial Co.. 7 
Servicing Management... 6 
Shapiro & DeNardo, LLC... 43
Shapiro & Ingle, L.L.P.... 39
Shapiro & Zielke, L.L.P.... 31
Shapiro Kreisman & 
Associates, LLC... 26, 35
Shapiro Pendergast & Hasty, LLP... 22
Shapiro, DiCaro & Barak, LLC... 38
Shapiro, Fishman & Gache, LLP... 19
Shapiro, Van Ess, Phillips 
and Barragate, LLP... 42
SHD Legal Group P.A.... 19, 31
Shea Barclay Group... 9
Shechtman Halperin Savage, L.L.P.... 24, 30

Sheldon May & Associates, P.C.... 38
Sirote & Permutt PC... 19
SouthLaw, P.C.....34
Stephens Millirons, P.C... 10, 15
Stern & Eisenberg, LLP... 15, 27, 42, 43, 44, 
50
Sykes, Bourdon, Ahern & Levy PC... 50
TEN-X... 8
The Geheren Firm PC... 16, 22
The Gibson Law Firm, P.A... 22
The Law Offices of Michelle Ghidotti... 14
The Mortgage Law Firm... 10, 11, 23
The Sayer Law Group...27
The Wirbicki Law Group... 26
The Wolf Firm, A Law Corporation... 14
Tiffany & Bosco, P.A.... 14
Titleology, Inc....  7
Topouzis & Associates PC... 22
Tromberg Law Group, P.A.... 19, 30, 43
Trott Law, P.C.... 30
Trustee Corps... 14
Udren Law Offices, P.C.... 43
Usset, Weingarden & Liebo PLLP... 31 
Weinstein & Riley, P.S... 14, 34, 48, 50 
Weiss McClelland... 26
Weissman PC... 22
Weltman, Weinberg & Reis Co., L.P.A... 42 
Wilson & Associates, P.L.L.C... 11, 31, 47 
Wooden McLaughlin LLP... 27
Woods Oviatt Gilman LLP... 32, 36, 38
Wright, Finlay & Zak, L.L.P.... 14
Zieve Brodnax & Steele, LLP... 14

INDEX: 
ASSOCIATE MEMBERS 
BY TYPE

Asset Protection Professionals:

Dimont Acquisitions Inc... 6
Dyck-O'Neal, Inc... 6
Mortgage Contracting Services... 6 
MSI... 6
National Field Representatives, Inc... 6 
REO Nationwide Inc... 6

Land and Title Professionals:

C2C Title Services... 6
First American Mortgage Solutions... 7
LenderLive Network, Inc....7
ServiceLink, A Black Knight Financial Co.. .7 
Titleology, Inc... 7

Legal Support Service Professionals:

TEN-X... 8
Firefly Legal, Inc... 8
Firm Solutions, LLC... 8
Greentree Legal...8 
MyMotionCalendar.com...  8
National Business Institute... 8
PrintCOR Solutions... 6
ProVest, L.L.C... 8
Servicing Management... 6

Risk Evaluation, Investment Research and 
Consulting Professionals:

Nexus Consulting Consortium LC... 8 
Shea Barclay Group... 8, 9

Technology Professionals:

Affinity Consulting Group... 9 Assure360... 9 
CaseMax... 9
NetDirector... 9
Perfect Practice/ADC Legal System... 9 

About the Legalist
Published twice annually, the ALFN 
Legalist is the ALFN’s official member 
directory listing our complete membership 
roster covering mortgage servicing com-
panies, law firms, trustees, and associate 
members. A standard free listing is includ-
ed with each membership and upgrades 
are available for additional costs. 

ENHANCED LISTINGS
$295 ANNUALLY

PROFILE LISTINGS
$995 IN YEAR ONE WITH 
$495 ANNUAL RENEWALS

Upgrade Your Listing
Visit www.alfn.org/legalist 
for full details



Critical Borrower Communications
powered by WALZ

Title & Settlement Services

• Default/Foreclosure Letter Fulfillment Services
• Template Library & Compliant Document Review

• Full Array of Nationwide Default Products
• Foreclosure Title
• Loss MItigation
• REO Title & Escrow Signing Services

Let our solutions improve your profitability today. Contact us at
710 S. Ash Street, Suite 200 | Glendale, CO 80246 | 877-516-8121 | www.lenderlive.com

The Way to Greater Efficiency

Improve Your Efficiency
and Reduce Risk



THE ONLY AWARD-WINNING YOUNG PROFESSIONALS
NETWORK IN THE MORTGAGE SERVICING INDUSTRY. 
JPEG MEMBERSHIP IS FREE TO ALFN MEMBERS AND MORTGAGE SERVICERS. JPEG 
MEMBERSHIP IS $199/YEAR FOR INDIVIDUALS EMPLOYED BY NON-ALFN MEMBER 
BUSINESSES ELIGIBLE FOR OUR ATTORNEY/TRUSTEE AND ASSOCIATE MEMBER 
CLASSES. LEARN MORE ONLINE AT ALFN.ORG/JPEG

THE AWARD-WINNING
ALFN JUNIOR PROFESSIONALS & EXECUTIVES GROUP

B A C K  W I T H  A  B A N G  I N  2 0 1 8
A L F N . O R G / W I L L



WE SERVE Technology fuels the foundation of all ProVest 

applications that deliver a compelling suite of technologies, 
including our mobile technology solution Process Server 
Snapshot!. The pairing of our sophisticated technical 
infrastructure with internal support and development teams 

Leveraging industry expertise and technology, ProVest is the leading 

required to meet client needs demands the continued pursuit of accuracy, 

commitment to upholding corporate business principles 
and standing behind the integrity of our service.

SM

Expanding Our 
Power to Serve

ProVest.com

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

willpower_cn.pdf   8   4/6/16   1:14 PM

LET US BRIDGE THE INTEGRATION GAP

WWW.NETDIRECTOR.BIZ | 813374997131 | INFOONETDIRECTOR.BIZ

NetDirector provides cloud-based data exchange soluuons for the
mortgage banking industry. Our one-to-many style conneccon allows
you to connect once via our Integraaon-Plaaorm-as-a-Service
interface, and be connected to all of your trading partners.
Contact us today to see the data exchange in accon.






